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Browse Parts. Place Orders. Manage Account.
Everything is now in one place for you to manage accounts 

and unlock the power of seamless transactions with our 
One-Stop Online Buying Experience.

All the tools you need, consolidated in one user-friendly platform. Browse our extensive catalog, place 
orders seamlessly, and take control of your account with unparalleled ease.

MORE CONTROL

Here’s what awaits you:

Place & Track Orders View Invoices Initiate Returns Check Inventory Status Back Order Quick Access

ALL-IN-ONE
DEALER PORTAL
ONE-STOP ONLINE BUYING EXPERIENCE.
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Founded in 1984, United Pacific Industries began as a small parts shop in� 
El Segundo, California. Today, after nearly 40 years, UPI is an industry leader in the design and 

manufacturing of high-quality parts for big rigs and classic vehicles. Family owned and operated since the 
beginning, our passionate staff remains committed to developing outstanding products and providing 

superior service.

United Pacific is a team of enthusiastic individuals dedicated to providing today’s drivers with exciting, 
pioneering products that deliver exceptional performance and value. We are always learning, keeping up 

with industry trends and technology to develop the hardworking parts our clientele expects and deserves. 
Innovative design is our passion, and superior service is our promise, translating into our core values.

To order from United Pacific Industries, you must be an authorized dealer, distributor or OEM. If you are 
not authorized to stock and sell United Pacific products, you must order through an authorized dealer. 

Please call 866.327.5288 for more information.

888.986.5988 / 562.425.3632

truck@upauto.com

3788 E. Conant St., 
Long Beach, CA 90808

3827 N. McDonald St.,
McKinney, TX 75071

truck.upauto.com

800.790.6988 / 562.425.5588 8 am - 4:30 pm PST

WHO WE ARE

OUR MISSION & VALUE

AUTHORIZED UNITED PACIFIC DEALER

CONTACT US & HOURS
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Long Beach, California

McKinney, Texas

GLOBAL & GROWING
Headquartered in Long Beach, CA, just minutes from the largest shipping port in North America, United 

Pacific is an international company with additional offices in Taiwan and China. 

In addition to warehouses in California, United Pacific has opened a state-of-the-art 280,000 sq ft facility in 
McKinney, Texas. This cutting-edge IT infrastructure fulfillment center will offer seamless order processing to 

our valued dealers.

We serve semi-truck parts dealers and automotive enthusiasts throughout North, Central, and South 
America, Australia, and across the Asia-Pacific region. 
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HIGH QUALITY PARTS
Established in 1984, United Pacific Industries stands as an industry leader in designing and manufacturing 

high-quality parts for commercial trucks. Our commitment to truck dealers and drivers is unwavering, 
as we provide the best products across all price points. With over 20,000 commercial trucking parts and 

accessories, our inventory continually expands with dozens of new products introduced each month, ensuring 
UPI dealers always have a fresh selection. Additionally, we regularly enhance items in our current catalog, 

catering to vehicles such as Freightliner, Peterbilt, Kenworth, Volvo, International, and more.

United Pacific strives to provide today’s drivers with exciting products that deliver exceptional performance 
and value. With our international background and expertise, we search the globe for the best and most 

reliable products. Although the components are manufactured overseas, the products, bearing the 
“Assembled in the USA” labels, are hand assembled with pride in the United States.
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Order fulfillment within 24 
hours, 99% within 48 States.

Satisfied with our 
Customer Service team.

Satisfied with our 
Customer Service team.

Data source: Based on UPI customer survey in February 2022.

INVENTORY & SHIPPING
No other company can match UPI’s variety and range of in-stock inventories. 

Our outstanding shipping department has an order fill rate of over 98.5%, with 96.8% of all orders fulfilled 
within 24 hours, and 98.9% within 48 hours. Our drop-shipping program will give you access to quick and 

easy shipping solutions for your customers. Additionally both California and Texas warehouse locations will 
offer enhance service to dealers and customers across the United States.
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SUSTAINABILITY

INDOOR ENVIRONMENTAL QUALITY

United Pacific Industries takes great pride in our environmental stewardship and has taken proactive steps to 
ensure our footprint remains as small as possible. Our green initiatives throughout our state-of-the-art head-

quarters and warehouses have resulted in the prestigious LEED Platinum Certification for the building.

Building ventilation system was designed to provide enhanced levels of fresh outside air to building occu-
pants. Interior finishes (paints, sealants, adhesives, coatings, carpet systems, and composite wood) were 

selected with low levels of volatile organic compounds (VOCs) to reduce indoor air contamination.

•	Electrical vehicle charging stalls.
•	Preferred parking for low-emitting, 
fuel-efficient, and carpool vehicles.
•	On-site stormwater infiltration and treatment 
minimize environmental impact on local waterways.

•	30% water savings with a high-efficiency irrigation 
system using 100% reclaimed water.
•	All corrugated cardboard is recycled.
•	Tesla solar panels to help power our office and 
warehouse.
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BACK IN STOCK AT LOWER PRICES

UP Item #35947 
Red & Blue LED

Clear Lens

UP Item #35946 
Red & Amber LED

Clear Lens

UP Item #35950 
Red & White LED

Clear Lens

UP Item #35953 
Amber & Purple LED

Clear Lens

UP Item #35948 
Red & Green LED

Clear Lens

UP Item #35951 
Amber & Blue LED

Clear Lens

UP Item #35954 
Amber & White LED

Clear Lens

UP Item #35949 
Red & Purple LED

Clear Lens

UP Item #35952 
Amber & Green LED

Clear Lens

Dual Color 19 LED 4" Round Dual 
Function Light With Clear Lens

•	High quality injection molded polycarbonate lens
•	Features dual color LED design with 19 bright LEDs
•	Dual functions primary color LED with single function 
	 secondary color LED
•	12V DC electronics fully sealed to resist corrosion & moisture
•	3 contact female plug with an additional yellow wire to 
	 activate the secondary function/color
•	Recommends use with 3-pin male connector plug, 
	 item #34212/34216 (not included)
•	Recommends mounting with 4" rubber push-in grommet, 
	 item #31515 (not included)
•	Secondary color will override primary when on
•	DOT/SAE, FMVSS 108. Secondary color for auxiliary use only
•	IP67 water resistant

35946 Red LED / Amber LED S/T/T Signal 1 Pc. / Cbox

35947 Red LED / Blue LED S/T/T Signal 1 Pc. / Cbox

35948 Red LED / Green LED S/T/T Signal 1 Pc. / Cbox

35949 Red LED / Purple LED S/T/T Signal 1 Pc. / Cbox

35950 Red LED / White LED S/T/T Signal 1 Pc. / Cbox

35951 Amber LED / Blue LED Turn Signal 1 Pc. / Cbox

35952 Amber LED / Green LED Turn Signal 1 Pc. / Cbox

35953 Amber LED / Purple LED Turn Signal 1 Pc. / Cbox

35954 Amber LED / White LED Turn Signal 1 Pc. / Cbox

*Only the primary color is DOT/SAE, FMVSS compliant for road use. Secondary color should not be operated while on the road. It is for show/off road use only. 

PRIMARY 
LED COLOR 

 
High/Low 

Dual Functions

SECONDARY 
LED COLOR 

(For Accessory and 
Off-road Use Only)

ø4 1/4"
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*Only the primary color is DOT/SAE, FMVSS compliant for road use. 
Secondary color should not be operated while on the road. It is for show/off road use only. 

1"

1 1/8"

Dual Color 7 LED 2" Round Clearance/
Marker Light With Clear Lens

•	High quality injection molded polycarbonate lens
•	Features dual color LED design with 7 bright LEDs
•	Easy to install with twist-lock type housing
•	12V DC electronics completely sealed to resist corrosion & moisture
•	Easy wiring with 2 contact female terminal
•	Additional yellow wire lead with male bullet plug for secondary 
	 color LED
•	Recommends mounting with twist-lock mounting base, item 
	 #34019 (not included)
•	Secondary color will override primary when on
•	DOT/SAE, FMVSS 108. Secondary color for auxiliary/off-road use only
•	IP67 water resistant

35937 Amber LED / Blue LED 1 Pc. / Card

35938 Amber LED / Green LED 1 Pc. / Card

35939 Amber LED / Purple LED 1 Pc. / Card

35940 Amber LED / Red LED 1 Pc. / Card

35941 Amber LED / White LED 1 Pc. / Card

35942 Red LED / Blue LED 1 Pc. / Card

35943 Red LED / Green LED 1 Pc. / Card

35944 Red LED / Purple LED 1 Pc. / Card

35945 Red LED / White LED 1 Pc. / Card

UP Item #35937 
Amber & Blue LED

Clear Lens

UP Item #35940 
Amber & Red LED

Clear Lens

UP Item #35943 
Red LED & Green LED

Clear Lens

UP Item #35941 
Amber & White LED

Clear Lens

UP Item #35944 
Red & Purple LED

Clear Lens

UP Item #35942 
Red & Blue LED

Clear Lens

UP Item #35945 
Red & White LED

Clear Lens

UP Item #35938 
Amber & Green LED

Clear Lens

UP Item #35939 
Amber & Purple LED

Clear Lens

PRIMARY 
LED COLOR

SECONDARY 
LED COLOR 

(For Accessory and 
Off-road Use Only)

7

ø2"
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*Only the primary color is DOT/SAE, FMVSS compliant for road use. 
Secondary color should not be operated while on the road. It is for show/off road use only. 

UP Item #39231 
Amber & Blue LED

Clear Lens

UP Item #39235 
Amber & White LED

Clear Lens

UP Item #39234 
Amber & Red LED

Clear Lens

UP Item #39232 
Amber & Green LED

Clear Lens

UP Item #39233 
Amber & Purple LED

Clear Lens

UP Item #39238 
Red & Purple LED

Clear Lens

UP Item #39236 
Red & Blue LED

Clear Lens

UP Item #39239 
Red & White LED

Clear Lens

UP Item #39237 
Red & Green LED

Clear Lens

Dual Color 4 LED Mini Watermelon 
Clearance/Marker Light With Clear 
Lens & Chrome Bezel

•	High quality injection molded polycarbonate lens
•	Features two different color bright LEDs
•	Beautiful chrome plastic bezel
•	Epoxy sealed to prevent moisture intrusion
•	Easy to install with included nylon mounting nut and 
	 threaded stud
•	Requires 3/4" diameter hole for installation
•	12 volt, 3 wire hookup with male bullet plugs
•	Secondary color will override primary when on
•	DOT/SAE, FMVSS 108
•	Secondary color for auxiliary/off-road use only
•	IP67 water resistant
•	Wiring color code: WHITE=ground (-), BLACK=primary (+), 
	 YELLOW=secondary (+)

39231 Amber LED / Blue LED 1 Pc. / Card

39232 Amber LED / Green LED 1 Pc. / Card

39233 Amber LED / Purple LED 1 Pc. / Card

39234 Amber LED / Red LED 1 Pc. / Card

39235 Amber LED / White LED 1 Pc. / Card

39236 Red LED / Blue LED 1 Pc. / Card

39237 Red LED / Green LED 1 Pc. / Card

39238 Red LED / Purple LED 1 Pc. / Card

39239 Red LED / White LED 1 Pc. / Card

1 1/8"

5/8"

2"

4

PRIMARY 
LED COLOR

SECONDARY 
LED COLOR 

(For Accessory and 
Off-road Use Only)
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*Only the primary color is DOT/SAE, FMVSS compliant for road use. 
Secondary color should not be operated while on the road. It is for show/off road use only. 

Dual Color 10 LED Oval Clearance/
Marker Light With Clear Lens & 
Chrome Bezel

•	Features dual color LED design with 10 bright LEDs
•	Clear polycarbonate lens with resin sealed to prevent 
	 moisture intrusion
•	Beautiful chrome plated plastic bezel, hides mounting 
	 screws (included)
•	12 volt, 3 wire hookup with male bullet plugs
•	Secondary color will override primary when on
•	Primary color is DOT/SAE, FMVSS 108 compliant. Secondary 
	 color is for auxiliary and off-road use only
•	IP67 water resistant
•	Wiring color code: WHITE=ground (-), BLACK=primary (+), 
	 YELLOW=secondary (+)
•	Single function amber primary color LED with secondary 
	 color LED

35955 Amber LED / Blue LED 1 Pc. / Cbox

35956 Amber LED / Green LED 1 Pc. / Cbox

35957 Amber LED / Purple LED 1 Pc. / Cbox

35958 Amber LED / Red LED 1 Pc. / Cbox

35959 Amber LED / White LED 1 Pc. / Cbox

4 11/16"

4 3/16"

2 3/16"

6 5/8"

UP Item #35955 
Amber & Blue LED 

Clear Lens

UP Item #35957 
Amber & Purple LED 

Clear Lens

UP Item #35956 
Amber & Green LED 

Clear Lens

UP Item #35958 
Amber & Red LED 

Clear Lens

UP Item #35959 
Amber & White LED 

Clear Lens

10

PRIMARY 
LED COLOR

SECONDARY 
LED COLOR 

(For Accessory and 
Off-road Use Only)
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Dual Color 2 LED 3/4" Mini Clearance/
Marker Light With Clear Lens

•	High quality injection molded polycarbonate lens
•	2 LED dual color mini clearance/marker light w/ stainless steel bezel
•	Clear polycarbonate lens with resin sealed to prevent moisture 

intrusion
•	Requires 3/4" diameter hole for installation
•	Mounts with included rubber grommet
•	12 volt, 3 wire hookup with male bullet plugs
•	Secondary color will override primary when on
•	DOT/SAE, FMVSS 108. Secondary color for auxiliary/off-road use only
•	 IP67 water resistant
•	Wiring color code: WHITE=Ground (-), BLACK=Primary color (+), 

YELLOW=Secondary color (+)

35928 Amber & Blue LED/Clear Lens 1 Pc. / Card

35929 Amber & Green LED/Clear Lens 1 Pc. / Card

35930 Amber & Purple LED/Clear Lens 1 Pc. / Card

35931 Amber & Red LED/Clear Lens 1 Pc. / Card

35932 Amber & White LED/Clear Lens 1 Pc. / Card

35933 Red & Blue LED/Clear Lens 1 Pc. / Card

35934 Red & Green LED/Clear Lens 1 Pc. / Card

35935 Red & Purple LED/Clear Lens 1 Pc. / Card

35936 Red & White LED/Clear Lens 1 Pc. / Card

2

*Only the primary color is DOT/SAE, FMVSS compliant for road use. 
Secondary color should not be operated while on the road. It is for show/off road use only. 

Item #35928

Item #35931

Item #35934

Item #35929

Item #35932

Item #35935

Item #35930

Item #35933

Item #35936

PRIMARY 
LED COLOR

SECONDARY 
LED COLOR 

(For Accessory and 
Off-road Use Only)

ø1 1/8"

15/16"
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Dual Color 17 LED Watermelon Light 
Flush Mount Kit W/ Low Profile SS Bezel

•	High quality injection molded polycarbonate lens
•	Features dual color LED design with 17 bright LEDs
•	Bright single function primary LED and secondary auxiliary LED
•	 Include quality stainless steel bezel and foam gasket
•	12V DC electronics completely sealed to resist corrosion and 

moisture
•	Easy wiring, 3 wire leads with overmolded male bullet plugs
•	DOT/SAE, FMVSS 108. Secondary color for auxiliary use only
•	 IP67 water resistant rating
•	Wiring color code: WHITE=Ground (-), BLACK=Primary color (+), 

YELLOW=Secondary color (+)

35974 Amber & Blue LED/Clear Lens 1 Pc. / Cbox

35975 Amber & Green LED/Clear Lens 1 Pc. / Cbox

35976 Amber & Purple LED/Clear Lens 1 Pc. / Cbox

35977 Amber & Red LED/Clear Lens 1 Pc. / Cbox

35978 Amber & White LED/Clear Lens 1 Pc. / Cbox

35979 Red & Blue LED/Clear Lens 1 Pc. / Cbox

35980 Red & Green LED/Clear Lens 1 Pc. / Cbox

35981 Red & Purple LED/Clear Lens 1 Pc. / Cbox

35982 Red & White LED/Clear Lens 1 Pc. / Cbox

17

*Only the primary color is DOT/SAE, FMVSS compliant for road use. 
Secondary color should not be operated while on the road. It is for show/off road use only. 

Item #35974

Item #35977

Item #35980

Item #35975

Item #35978

Item #35981

Item #35976

Item #35979

Item #35982

PRIMARY 
LED COLOR

SECONDARY 
LED COLOR 

(For Accessory and 
Off-road Use Only)

3"

ø3 3/8"

2 1/2"
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Dual Color 17 LED Torpedo Cab Light 
With Clear Lens

•	High quality injection molded polycarbonate lens
•	Features dual color LED design with 17 bright LEDs
•	Bright single function primary amber LED and secondary 

auxiliary LED
•	Pre-assembled with beautiful chrome plated plastic torpedo 

style housing
•	Foam gasket and mounting fasteners included
•	12V DC electronics completely sealed to resist corrosion and 

moisture
•	Easy wiring, 3 wire leads with overmolded male bullet plugs
•	Wiring color code: WHITE=Ground (-), BLACK=Primary color (+), 

YELLOW=Secondary color (+)
•	DOT/SAE, FMVSS 108. Secondary color for auxiliary use only
•	 IP67 water resistant

35964 Amber LED / Blue LED 1 Pc. / Cbox

35965 Amber LED / Green LED 1 Pc. / Cbox

35966 Amber LED / Purple LED 1 Pc. / Cbox

17
PRIMARY 

LED COLOR

SECONDARY 
LED COLOR 

(For Accessory and 
Off-road Use Only)

14 1/2"

*Only the primary color is DOT/SAE, FMVSS compliant for road use. 
Secondary color should not be operated while on the road. It is for show/off road use only. 

ø3 3/8"

2 1/2"

3"

Item #35964

Item #35965

Item #35966
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*Only the primary color is DOT/SAE, FMVSS compliant for road use. 
Secondary color should not be operated while on the road. It is for show/off road use only. 

UP Item #36026 
Amber & Blue LED

Clear Lens

UP Item #36029 
Amber & Red LED

Clear Lens

UP Item #36032 
Red & Green LED

Clear Lens

UP Item #36027 
Amber & Green LED

Clear Lens

UP Item #36030 
Amber & White LED

Clear Lens

UP Item #36033 
Red & Purple LED

Clear Lens

UP Item #36028 
Amber & Purple LED

Clear Lens

UP Item #36031 
Red & Blue LED

Clear Lens

UP Item #36034 
Red & White LED

Clear Lens

Dual Color 4 LED Clearance/Marker 
Light With Clear Lens & Chrome Bezel

•	High quality injection molded polycarbonate lens
•	Features dual color LED design with 4 bright LEDs
•	Beautiful chrome plastic bezel, hides mounting screws (included)
•	12 volt, 3 wire hookup with male bullet plugs
•	Secondary color will override primary when on
•	DOT/SAE, FMVSS 108. Secondary color for auxiliary/off-road 
	 use only
•	IP67 water resistant
•	Wiring color code: WHITE=ground (-), BLACK=primary (+), 
	 YELLOW=secondary (+)
•	Single function amber primary color LED with secondary 
	 color LED

36026 Amber LED / Blue LED 1 Pc. / Card

36027 Amber LED / Green LED 1 Pc. / Card

36028 Amber LED / Purple LED 1 Pc. / Card

36029 Amber LED / Red LED 1 Pc. / Card

36030 Amber LED / White LED 1 Pc. / Card

36031 Red LED / Blue LED 1 Pc. / Card

36032 Red LED / Green LED 1 Pc. / Card

36033 Red LED / Purple LED 1 Pc. / Card

36034 Red LED / White LED 1 Pc. / Card

2"

ø1 1/2"

3"

4

PRIMARY 
LED COLOR

SECONDARY 
LED COLOR 

(For Accessory and 
Off-road Use Only)
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*Only the primary color is DOT/SAE, FMVSS compliant for road use. 
Secondary color should not be operated while on the road. It is for show/off road use only. 

UP Item #36528 
Red & Amber LED

Clear Lens

UP Item #36531 
Amber & Blue LED

Clear Lens

UP Item #36529 
Red & Blue LED

Clear Lens

UP Item #36532 
Amber & White LED

Clear Lens

UP Item #36530 
Red & White LED

Clear Lens

ø4"

Dual Color 4" Round Dual Function 
Light With Clear Lens

•	Polycarbonate lens sonically sealed to housing to prevent 
	 moisture intrusion
•	Features dual color LED functions with 14 bright LEDs 
	 (7 Primary + 7 Secondary)
•	12V DC electronics completely sealed in epoxy to resist 
	 corrosion and moisture
•	3 contact female plug with an additional yellow wire to 
	 activate the secondary function/color
•	Recommends use with 3-pin male connector plug, item 
	 #34212/34216 (not included)
•	Recommends mounting with 4" rubber push-in grommet, 
	 item #31515 (not included)
•	DOT/SAE, FMVSS 108. Secondary color for auxiliary use only

36528 Red LED / Amber LED S/T/T Signal 1 Pc. / Card

36529 Red LED / Blue LED S/T/T Signal 1 Pc. / Card

36530 Red LED / White LED S/T/T Signal 1 Pc. / Card

36531 Amber LED / Blue LED Turn Signal 1 Pc. / Card

36532 Amber LED / White LED Turn Signal 1 Pc. / Card

PRIMARY 
LED COLOR 

 
High/Low 

Dual Functions

SECONDARY 
LED COLOR 

(For Accessory and 
Off-road Use Only)
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*Only the primary color is DOT/SAE, FMVSS compliant for road use. 
Secondary color should not be operated while on the road. It is for show/off road use only. 

Dual Color 3 LED Mini Clearance/
Marker Light With Clear Lens & 
Stainless Steel Bezel

•	3 LED dual color mini clearance/marker light w/ stainless steel bezel
•	Polycarbonate lens epoxy sealed to housing to prevent 
	 moisture intrusion
•	Requires 3/4" diameter hole for installation
•	Mounts with included rubber grommet
•	12 volt, 3 wire hookup

36838 Amber LED / Red LED 1 Pc. / Card

36839 Amber LED / White LED 1 Pc. / Card

36840 Amber LED / Blue LED 1 Pc. / Card

36841 Red LED / White LED 1 Pc. / Card

36842 Red LED / Blue LED 1 Pc. / Card

ø3/4"

ø1 3/16"

5/8"

13/16"

5/8"

1"

UP Item #36838 
Amber & Red LED

Clear Lens

UP Item #36841 
Red & White LED

Clear Lens

UP Item #36839 
Amber & White LED

Clear Lens

UP Item #36842 
Red & Blue LED

Clear Lens

UP Item #36840 
Amber & Blue LED

Clear Lens

3
PRIMARY 

LED COLOR

SECONDARY 
LED COLOR 

(For Accessory and 
Off-road Use Only)
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*Only the primary color is DOT/SAE, FMVSS compliant for road use. 
Secondary color should not be operated while on the road. It is for show/off road use only. 

Dual Color 13 LED 6" Oval Stop/ 
Turn/Tail Light With Warning Light

•	High quality injection molded polycarbonate lens
•	Bright dual function red LEDs for stop, turn, and tail light
•	Feature secondary warning light function with amber LEDs
•	Amber strobe function overrides S/T/T function. Returns 
	 to S/T/T when amber strobe is off
•	12V DC, rear plastic housing with 3-pin female contact terminal
•	Wire lead with male bullet plug for warning light function
•	Recommend use with 3-pin male plug, item #34212, 34216 
	 (not included)
•	Recommend mount with rubber push-in grommet, item 
	 #31506 (not included)
•	DOT/SAE, FMVSS 108, IP67 water resistant, SAE Class 3

36723 Red LED / Amber LED / Clear Lens 1 Pc. / Card

Dual Color 19 LED 4" Round Stop/ 
Turn/Tail Light With Warning Light

•	High quality injection molded polycarbonate lens
•	Bright dual function red LEDs for stop, turn, and tail light
•	Features warning light function with amber LEDs
•	Amber strobe function overrides S/T/T function. Returns 
	 to S/T/T when amber strobe is off
•	12V DC, rear plastic housing w/ 3-pin female contact terminal
•	Additional wire lead with male bullet plug for warning 
	 light function
•	Recommend use with 3-pin male plug, item #34212, 34216 
	 (not included)
•	Recommend mount with rubber push-in grommet, item 
	 #31515 (not included)
•	DOT/SAE, FMVSS 108, IP67 water resistant, SAE Class 3

36722 Red LED / Amber LED / Clear Lens 1 Pc. / Card

ø4"

6"

19

13

WARNING 
LIGHT

WARNING 
LIGHT

© 2025 United Pacific Industries. All rights reserved. Products not shown to scale. Specifications subject to change without notice. 17



•	Highly polished 430 stainless steel finish 
for durability & shine

•	Pre-assembled and wired with six unique 
United Pacific LED Double Fury lights

•	Dual functions primary color LED w/ single 
function secondary color LED

•	2-1/2" Center to center mounting bolt pattern
•	5/8"-11 UNC thread studs
•	Secondary color for auxiliary use only

2-1/2" Bolt Pattern SS Spring Loaded 
Light Bar With 6X Double Fury 19 LED 
4" Lights & Visors

PRIMARY 
LED COLOR

SECONDARY 
LED COLOR 

(For Accessory and 
Off-road Use Only)

30"
24"

6 7⁄8"

1 1⁄16"

2 1/2"

*Only the primary color is DOT/SAE, FMVSS compliant for road use. Secondary color should not be operated while on the road. It is for show/off road use only. 

2 1/2"

61040 Red & Blue LED/Clear Lens 2 Pcs. / Cbox

61041 Red & Green LED/Clear Lens 2 Pcs. / Cbox

61042 Red & Purple LED/Clear Lens 2 Pcs. / Cbox

61043 Red & White LED/Clear Lens 2 Pcs. / Cbox

61049 Red & Amber LED/Clear Lens 2 Pcs. / Cbox

EACH LIGHT

truck.upauto.com  |  T  (800) 790-6988  |  F  (888) 986-5988 18 



•	Highly polished 430 stainless steel finish for durability & shine
•	Pre-assembled and wired with six unique United Pacific LED 

Double Fury lights
•	Dual functions primary color LED w/ single function 

secondary color LED
•	2" Center to center mounting bolt pattern
•	5/8"-11 UNC thread studs
•	Secondary color for auxiliary use only

2" Bolt Pattern SS Spring Loaded 
Light Bar With 6X Double Fury 19 
LED 4" Lights & Visors

PRIMARY 
LED COLOR

SECONDARY 
LED COLOR 

(For Accessory and 
Off-road Use Only)

30"

24"

6 7⁄8"

1 1⁄16"

2"

2"

EACH LIGHT

61036 Red & Blue LED/Clear Lens 2 Pcs. / Cbox

61037 Red & Green LED/Clear Lens 2 Pcs. / Cbox

61038 Red & Purple LED/Clear Lens 2 Pcs. / Cbox

61039 Red & White LED/Clear Lens 2 Pcs. / Cbox

61048 Red & Amber LED/Clear Lens 2 Pcs. / Cbox

*Only the primary color is DOT/SAE, FMVSS compliant for road use. 
Secondary color should not be operated while on the road. It is for show/off road use only. 
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•	Highly polished 430 stainless steel finish for durability & shine
•	Pre-assembled and wired with six unique United Pacific LED 

Double Fury lights
•	Dual functions primary color LED with single function secondary 

color LED
•	3-3/4" Center to center mounting bolt pattern
•	5/8"-11 UNC thread studs
•	Secondary color for auxiliary use only

3-3/4" Bolt Pattern SS Spring Loaded 
Light Bar With 6X Double Fury 19 
LED 4" Lights & Visors

*Only the primary color is DOT/SAE, FMVSS compliant for road use. 
Secondary color should not be operated while on the road. It is for show/off road use only. 

3 3/4"

PRIMARY 
LED COLOR

SECONDARY 
LED COLOR 

(For Accessory and 
Off-road Use Only)

30"

24"

6 7⁄8"

1 1⁄16"

3 3/4"

EACH LIGHT

61044 Red & Blue LED/Clear Lens 2 Pcs. / Cbox

61045 Red & Green LED/Clear Lens 2 Pcs. / Cbox

61046 Red & Purple LED/Clear Lens 2 Pcs. / Cbox

61047 Red & White LED/Clear Lens 2 Pcs. / Cbox

61050 Red & Amber LED/Clear Lens 2 Pcs. / Cbox
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•	33-3/4" wide rear center light panel with four 4" UP LED 
Double Fury lights pre-installed and pre-wired internally 

•	430 stainless steel grade for durability and shine
•	Enclosed design with removable steel back panel
•	Each 4" light features 19 bright dual color LEDs with fully 

sealed housing
•	 Includes LED license light, chrome license frame with bullet 

fastener and rubber grommets
•	Fully assembled with internally wired LED lights
•	Secondary color for auxiliary use only

33-3/4" SS Rear Center Panel With 4X 
19 LED 4" Double Fury Lights & Visors

12 1⁄4"

33 3⁄4"

*Only the primary color is DOT/SAE, FMVSS compliant for road use. 
Secondary color should not be operated while on the road. It is for show/off road use only. 

PRIMARY 
LED COLOR

SECONDARY 
LED COLOR 

(For Accessory and 
Off-road Use Only)

Enclosed design 
with back panel

EACH LIGHT

34104 Red & Blue LED/Clear Lens 1 Pc. / Cbox

34105 Red & Green LED/Clear Lens 1 Pc. / Cbox

34106 Red & Purple LED/Clear Lens 1 Pc. / Cbox

34107 Red & White LED/Clear Lens 1 Pc. / Cbox

34112 Red & Amber LED/Clear Lens 1 Pc. / Cbox
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•	34" wide rear center light panel with four 4" and six 2" UP 
LED Double Fury lights pre-installed and pre-wired internally

•	430 stainless steel grade for durability and shine
•	Enclosed design with removable steel back panel
•	Each 4" light features 19 bright dual color LEDs and with fully 

sealed housing
•	 Includes LED license light, chrome license frame with bullet 

fastener and rubber grommets
•	Fully assembled with internally wired LED lights
•	Secondary color for auxiliary use only

34" SS Rear Center Panel With 4X 
19 LED 4" & 6X 7 LED 2" Double Fury 
Lights & Visors

12 1⁄4"

34"

*Only the primary color is DOT/SAE, FMVSS compliant for road use. 
Secondary color should not be operated while on the road. It is for show/off road use only. 

34108 Red & Blue LED/Clear Lens 1 Pc. / Cbox

34109 Red & Green LED/Clear Lens 1 Pc. / Cbox

34110 Red & Purple LED/Clear Lens 1 Pc. / Cbox

34111 Red & White LED/Clear Lens 1 Pc. / Cbox

PRIMARY 
LED COLOR

SECONDARY 
LED COLOR 

(For Accessory and 
Off-road Use Only)

Enclosed design 
with back panel

EACH 4"LIGHT EACH 2"LIGHT7
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•	Attractive counter top display with interactive switches
•	Ready to use, requires 110V outlet
•	Display approximate size: 20-1/2" X 21-1/2" X 9-1/16"
•	 Includes 4" lights, item #35947, 35950, 35951, 35953, and 

35946
•	 Includes 3/4" lights, item #35935, 35932, 35928, 35936, and 

35933
•	 Includes beautiful 4" high quality chrome plastic bezels with 

triple chrome plating process, item #10484B

99240 UP Double Fury Display 1 Pc. / Box

United Pacific Double Fury Display

•	Collection of United Pacific's Double Fury lighting products
•	6-page saddle stitch catalog
•	Also available as digital download on our website's Catalogs 

& Flyers section for those with a Dealer Portal account

UCDF01 Double Fury Lighting Products Catalog 1 Pc. / Each

Double Fury Lighting Products 
Catalog
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18" Candy Color Painted 
Wood Steering Wheel 

•	Premium automotive paint in vibrant candy colors, bold 
effects and dazzling color

•	Features luxury genuine perforated leather design
•	18" diameter with ergonomic contoured grip for maximum 

comfort and control
•	Heavy duty aluminum center with 36-spline mounting 

adapter, direct drop-in install to steering shaft
•	Flat bottom design for modern sporty styling
•	Compatible with original center horn pad, same mounting 

points, simply push button into place
•	Steering wheel trim sold separately, available in chrome and 

black. Required item UP item #88191 or 88192
•	Fits all Peterbilt 579 and Kenworth T680 models with or 

without steering wheel controls
•	Mix and match with U.P. designer horn bezels (#88036, 

#88041), gearshift knobs, shifter shaft extensions and air 
valve knobs, available separately

•	6 different colors to choose from

88336 Glossy Black 1 Pc. / Cbox

88337 Indigo Blue 1 Pc. / Cbox

88338 Emerald Green 1 Pc. / Cbox

88339 Cadmium Orange 1 Pc. / Cbox

88341 Candy Red 1 Pc. / Cbox

88343 Pearl White 1 Pc. / Cbox

2012-2021 PB 579 & 2013-2021 KW T680
Item #88336

Item #88338

Item #88341

Item #88337

Item #88339

Item #88343

REQUIRED STEERING WHEEL TRIM

Item #88192 
Black Trim

Item #88191 
Chrome Trim

Genuine 
Leather

Ergonomic 
Grip

Fits OE 
Horn Pad

Customizable 
Trim

Compatible 
with OE 
Horn Pad 

Perforated 
Leather Grip

Customizable Trim 
(Required & Sold 
Separately)
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•	Premium automotive paint in vibrant candy colors, bold 
effects and dazzling color

•	Features luxury genuine perforated leather design
•	18" diameter with ergonomic contoured grip for maximum 

comfort and control
•	Heavy duty aluminum center with 36-spline mounting 

adapter, direct drop-in install to steering shaft
•	Flat bottom design for modern sporty styling
•	Compatible with original center horn pad, same mounting 

points, simply push button into place
•	Required steering wheel trim sold separately, available in 

chrome & black. Original trim cannot be used
•	Fits all Peterbilt 579 and Kenworth T680 models with or 

without steering wheel controls
•	Mix and match with U.P. designer horn bezels, gearshift 

knobs, shifter shaft extensions and air valve knobs, available 
separately

•	6 different colors to choose from

88345 Glossy Black 1 Pc. / Cbox

88346 Indigo Blue 1 Pc. / Cbox

88347 Emerald Green 1 Pc. / Cbox

88348 Cadmium Orange 1 Pc. / Cbox

88350 Candy Red 1 Pc. / Cbox

88352 Pearl White 1 Pc. / Cbox

2012-2021 PB 579 & 2013-2021 KW T680
Item #88345

Item #88347

Item #88350

Item #88346

Item #88348

Item #88352

18" Candy Color Painted 
Wood Steering Wheel + 
Halfmoon Leather

REQUIRED STEERING WHEEL TRIM

Item #88192 
Black Trim

Item #88191 
Chrome Trim

Genuine 
Leather

Ergonomic 
Grip

Fits OE 
Horn Pad

Customizable 
Trim

Compatible 
with OE 
Horn Pad 

Perforated 
Leather Grip

Customizable Trim 
(Required & Sold 
Separately)
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Item # Descriptions Qty
36624 Magnetic Rechargeable LED Work Light 8

36702 9 LED High Power 3-7/8" Square Work Light-Flood 6

36703 4 LED High Power 3" Square Work Light-Flood 6

36704 9 LED High Power 3-7/8" Round Work Light-Flood 6

36618 9 LED High Power 4-1/4" Square "Competition Series" Work Light-Flood 10

36462 5 LED High Power Mini Work Light - Square Flood Light 10

99249 Work Light Floor Display 1

Item # Descriptions Qty
36514 9 LED Square Wide Angle Driving/Work Flood Light 6

36515 8 LED Oval Wide Angle Driving/Work Light 6

36533 4 High Power LED Work Light - Flood Light 8

36534 4 High Power LED Work Light - Spot Light 8

36508 8 High Power LED Rectangular Work Light With Projector Lens 8

36510 6 High Power LED Rectangular Driving/Work Light 8

99249 Work Light Floor Display 1

UNIVERSAL DISPLAY - Item #99250

WORK LIGHTS DISPLAY PACKAGE 1 - Item #99317

WORK LIGHTS DISPLAY PACKAGE 2 - Item #99318

Stock up on these reliable and high-performance LED work lights! Give your customers the choice of many 
styles of lights, all with the quality they deserve. The floor display adds merchandising convenience and 
promotes instant savings!

•	Bundle Savings: Enjoy lower pricing, on this multi-light display.
•	Built Tough: High-lumen output, heavy-duty construction and a 3 year warranty.
•	Retail Appeal: Eye-catching floor display setup attracts attention and increases add-on sales.

WORK LIGHTS FLOOR DISPLAYS 
Drive instant sales with the work lights your customers need!
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Introducing the premier line of commercial 
truck fenders from United Pacific, meticu-
lously designed to meet the diverse needs 
of every trucker with unmatched style 
and durability. Choose from the sleek, 
high-polish SS Series, the distinctively 
edged SE Series, or the robust, flat-ribbed 
SR Series, tailored for vocational use—each 
designed to provide superior protection 
and aesthetic appeal. Manufactured from 
430 stainless steel in 16 or 18 gauges and 
compatible with 43” to 46” diameter tires, 
our fenders are backed by a solid 1-year 
warranty. Boost your sales with United 
Pacific’s Stainless Steel Fenders, crafted for 
excellence to ensure each truck not only 
performs superbly but also commands 
attention on the road. Complemented by 
your choice of Standard Duty or Heavy 
Duty mounting kits for installation.

STAINLESS FENDERS 
& MOUNTING KITS

SE Series

Smooth finish, unique edge

SS Series
A smoothly rolled form edge

SR Series

A flat, four-ribbed design
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SS SERIES

430 Stainless Steel 
(16ga) Roll Formed 
Edge Smooth Full 
Fender - SS Series

	» 2 Sizes Available

430 Stainless 
Steel Beaded Edge 
Ribbed Full Fender 
- SR Series

	» 2 Sizes Available

80" 430 Stainless 
Steel (18ga) Single 
Axle Fender 
- SR Series (Pair)

	» Item #10617

Universal Center Mounting 
Bracket For Half And Full 
Tandem Fenders

	» Driver & Passenger 
Available

29" 430 Stainless Steel 
Universal Standard Duty 
Half Fender Mounting 
Arm Kit (Pair)

	» Item #11022

29" 430 Stainless Steel 
Universal Standard Duty 
Full Tandem Fender 
Mounting Arm Kit (Pair)

	» Item #11023

29" 430 Stainless Steel 
Universal Heavy Duty 
Full Tandem Fender 
Mounting Arm Kit (Pair)

	» Item #11025

29" 430 Stainless Steel 
Universal Standard 
Duty Full Tandem 
Fender Mounting Arm 
Kit (Pair)

	» Item #11024

430 Stainless Steel 
Half Fender 
- SR Series

	» 4 Sizes Available

SR SERIES

SE SERIES

MOUNTING KITS

	» 3 Sizes Available

430 Stainless Steel 
(16ga) Roll Formed 
Edge Smooth Half 
Fender - SS Series

	» 3 Sizes Available

430 Stainless Steel 
(16ga) Smooth Half 
Fender - SE Series

Scan the QR code for the 
complete list and item numbers 

of Stainless Steel Fenders
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#10606B #10607B
24"x24" 24"x30"

Heavy Duty Rubber Mud Flaps
•	Front rubber mud flaps (#10604B) for front fenders, 
	 battery boxes and fuel tanks
•	Now sold as single flap (not pairs)

10604B 20"x15" Front 5/16" Thick 1 Pc. / Each

10605B 18"x24" Universal 5/16" Thick 1 Pc. / Each

10606B 24"x24" Universal 3/8" Thick 1 Pc. / Each

10607B 24"x30" Universal 3/8" Thick 1 Pc. / Each

#10604B #10605B
20"x15" 18"x24"

Punched out holes 
for easy installation

NEW ITEMS JANUARY 2024
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•	Molded from OE spec materials including polycarbonate lens 
	 and corrosion resistant ABS housing
•	Complete assembly with wire harness, fog light only
•	OEM Part # 20737500, 20737501
•	Fog bulb: 896 12V/37.5W
•	Also available with driving light, UP item #32590, 32591

32592 Driver 1 Pc. / Each

32593 Passenger 1 Pc. / Each

2003-2017 Volvo VN/VNL

Chrome Fog Light Assembly 

7 9/16"

6 3/16" 5"

8 3/8"

Watermelon Glass Marker Light Lens

•	Glass lens for large glass marker lights
•	Perfect for Grakon 1000 style cab lights
•	Does not include light base or light bulb
•	Available in watermelon style lens w/ clear, amber, or dark amber lens

30520 Clear - 1 Pc. / Each

30312 Amber - 1 Pc. / Each

30523 Dark Amber - 1 Pc. / Each

ø3 5/16"

2 5/16"

#30312

#30523

NEW

HOT ITEM

HOT ITEMS

HOT ITEM
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Vintage Steering Wheel Spinner W/ Clear 
Removable Top & Additional Flag Inserts

•	Old school steering wheel spinner for that vintage look
•	Perfect for classic cars, classic trucks, hot rods, rat rods & 
	 lead sleds
•	Chrome die-cast base with black plastic knob & clear see 
	 thru cap
•	Removable clear cap for inserting a picture or emblem of 
	 your choice
•	Intended for classics and show cars, not every day use
•	Adjustable straps fit most steering wheels with grip diameter 
	 of 3/4" to 1-1/4"
•	Not recommended for padded steering wheels
•	Shipped in retail packaging

70109 Vintage Steering Wheel Spinner 1 Pc. / Card

Flag Cards Added!

N
EW

ø1 11/16"

1 1/2"

2 9/16"

1 15/16"

8" Quarter Fender Mounting Post With 
Thread (Pair)

8" Black Quarter Fender Mounting Post 
With Thread (Pair)

•	8" long, 1-7/8" diameter, 1/8" thick tubing
•	Includes 3/4"-10 bolt, flat washer, and spring lock washer 
	 hardware for mounting
•	Heavy duty zinc plated finish
•	For additional dimensions, please check the Line Art under 
	 the item's Attachment tab

10840 Chrome 2 Pc. / Wbox

•	8" long, 1-7/8" diameter, 1/8" thick tubing
•	Includes 3/4"-10 bolt, flat washer, and spring lock washer 
	 hardware for mounting
•	Durable satin black finish for rust prevention
•	For additional dimension, please check the Line Art under 
	 the item's Attachment tab

10848 Black 2 Pc. / Wbox

8" 8"ø1 7/8" ø1 7/8"
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Rubicon Front Axle Cover Kit With 
33mm Thread-On Nut Covers 

Rubicon Rear Axle Cover Kit With 
33mm Thread-On Nut Covers 

•	Beautiful chrome plated finish w/ triple chrome plating process
•	Unique single hub design covers up all the lug nut covers with 
	 a removeable stylish cap
•	Universal fit, fits most 11-1/4" bolt circle/center applications
•	Fits most 20", 22-1/2", and 24-1/2" wheel
•	Includes 1 cover, 1 cap, 1 plastic rim protector, and ten 33mm 
	 thread-on nut covers (#10719B)
•	For front axle application

10343 Rubicon Front Axle Cover Kit Chrome 1 Pc. / Cbox

•	Beautiful chrome plated finish w/ triple chrome plating process
•	Unique single hub design covers up all the lug nut covers w/ 
	 a removeable stylish cap
•	Universal fit, fits most 11-1/4" bolt circle/center applications
•	Fits most 20", 22-1/2", and 24-1/2" wheel
•	Includes 1 cover, 1 cap, 1 plastic rim protector, and ten 33mm 
	 thread-on nut covers (#10064B)
•	For rear axle application

10338 Rubicon Rear Axle Cover Kit Chrome 1 Pc. / Cbox

4 11/16" 10"

ø15 1/4"ø15 1/4"

NEW ITEMS FEBRUARY 2024
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•	Made of quality polished aluminum
•	Direct replacement for OE #20559519

20912 Deck Plate 1 Pc. / Each

2003-2024 Volvo VNL

Deck Plate

Dual Function Glass Watermelon Flush 
Mount Kit With LED Bulb

•	Large glass marker light with LED 1157 bulb (Amber LED bulb 
	 #36469, Red LED bulb item #36470, White LED bulb #36471)
•	Mounting hardware included: foam gasket (#30305B-2), 
	 two 8-32x1/2" screws, two 6-32x3/4" screws, two 6-32 nuts
•	Easy wiring with 2 wire leads
•	Fully assembled
•	Wiring Color Code: METAL=Ground, BLACK=Low, GREEN=High

20479 Dark Amber Lens Amber LED 1 Pc. / Wbox

20409 Amber Lens Amber LED 1 Pc. / Wbox

20410 Clear Lens Amber LED 1 Pc. / Wbox

20411 Clear Lens Red LED 1 Pc. / Wbox

20412 Clear Lens White LED 1 Pc. / Wbox

20 5/8"

32 7/8"

3"
ø3 7/16"

20479

20410

20409

20411 20412

Two panels are shown
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Fog Light Assembly

•	High quality injection molded acrylic lens
•	Bright 6500K LED, rated at 960 lumen output
•	Features a H11 style plug for easy connection
•	Rugged die cast housing provides maximum protection from 
	 vibration and the elements
•	Special redesigned mounting bracket, fits both driver and 
	 passenger side
•	Requires reuse of OE mounting hardware for installation
•	12V DC applications

31034 Chrome 1 Pc. / Cbox

31035 Blackout 1 Pc. / Cbox

2001-2011 Freightliner Columbia

ø4 1/2"

•	Original style design for easy replacement
•	Includes rod retaining clips
•	Also fits 388 (2008-2014), 387 (2006-2011), 379/378 
	 (2006-2007), 335 (2006-2010)

42618B Driver 1 Pc. / Box

42618 Driver 1 Pc. / Card

42619B Passenger 1 Pc. / Box

42619 Passenger 1 Pc. / Card

Peterbilt 389 (2008-2023) And 386 (2006-2016)

Door Latch Assembly 

Driver Side Passenger Side

5 1/2"

5 3/4"

11/16" x 7/8" Chrome Die-Cast Acorn Nut 
Cover (50 pcs/Box)

•	Beautiful chrome plated finish w/ triple chrome plating process
•	High quality zinc die-cast material

10021M50 Acorn Nut Cover 1 Pc. / Wbox

7/8"

11/16"

4 3/8"

2 5/16"
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7-1/2" 430 Stainless Steel 320R Convex 
Mirror - Centered Mounting Stud

•	430 grade stainless steel housing
•	320R contour radius convex mirror glass
•	Helps to improve visibility and reduce accidents
•	Universal application, left or right hand installation

60032 430 SS 320R Convex Mirror 1 Pc. / Cbox

Wood Gearshift Knob

•	Wooden OEM Eaton Fuller style gearshift knob
•	Beautiful hand crafted wood with mahogany finish
•	Gearshift knob center cover included 
•	Matching wood lower gearshift cover available separately 
	 UP item #71021

70173 13/15/18 Speed 1 Pc. / Each

70174 9/10 Speed 1 Pc. / Each

ø7 1/2"

Matching wood 
center knob cover

ø6 7/8"

3 3/4"

1 1/4"

#70173 #70174

2 3/8"

2 11/16"

2 13/16"
2 

9/16"
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COMING SOON

24 LED GloLight Rear Headlight Housing Cover

•	High quality chrome plated finish w/ triple chrome plating process
•	High quality injection molded polycarbonate lens
•	Unique patented Glolight design, vivid glow effect on running light
•	Bright amber LEDs work on all 12V DC systems
•	Electronics sealed in epoxy to resist corrosion and moisture
•	Fits & installs directly in place of original rear HL housing cover
•	Wire color code: WHITE=ground, BLACK=low function 
	 (running light), RED=high function (turn signal)

32852 Driver Amber LED/Amber Lens 1 Pc. / Hbox

32853 Passenger Amber LED/Amber Lens 1 Pc. / Hbox

32854 Driver Amber LED/Clear Lens 1 Pc. / Hbox

32855 Passenger Amber LED/Clear Lens 1 Pc. / Hbox

2008-2023 Peterbilt 389

#32856#32852 #32859#32855

15 7/8"

6  7/8"

15 7/8"

6  7/8"

19 LED Rear Headlight Housing Cover

•	High quality chrome plated finish w/ triple chrome plating process
•	High quality injection molded polycarbonate lens
•	Feature 19 bright amber LEDs
•	Bright amber LEDs work on all 12V DC systems
•	Electronics sealed in epoxy to resist corrosion and moisture
•	Fits & installs directly in place of original rear HL housing cover
•	Wire color code: WHITE=ground, BLACK=low function 
	 (running light), RED=high function (turn signal)

32856 Driver Amber LED/Amber Lens 1 Pc. / Hbox

32857 Passenger Amber LED/Amber Lens 1 Pc. / Hbox

32858 Driver Amber LED/Clear Lens 1 Pc. / Hbox

32859 Passenger Amber LED/Clear Lens 1 Pc. / Hbox

2008-2023 Peterbilt 389

NEW ITEMS MARCH 2024
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•	1200 lumens low beam & 1450 lumens high beam LED
•	Bright dual function daytime running light/position light bar 
	 with 18 bright white LEDs
•	Beautiful crystal clear polycarbonate front lens
•	Reinforced aluminum reflector, rugged anti-vibration 
	 construction
•	Direct replacement to sealed beam type headlights
•	Easy plug-in design with H4 plug and male bullet plugs for 
	 position light wiring
•	12V DC compatible, DOT/SAE, FMVSS 108
•	Wire color code: RED=low beam, WHITE=high beam, 
	 BLACK=ground, BROWN=position light, BLUE=DRL
•	IP67 water resistant

31020 Headlight W/ LED DRL/Position Light 1 Pc. / Card

20 High Power LED 5-3/4" Headlight With 
LED DRL/Position Light - Black

0

ø5 3/4"

3 7/8"

Candy Color Plastic Splitter Button

•	Quality injection molded plastic for durability
•	Premium automotive paint in vibrant candy colors
•	Fits Eaton Fuller A-6913, 13 speed shifter
•	Matching gearshift knobs, shifter shaft extensions, steering 
	 wheel spinners, covers, and air valve knobs available separately

70265 Chrome 1 Pc. / Card

70274 Cadmium Orange 1 Pc. / Card

70275 Indigo Blue 1 Pc. / Card

70276 Emerald Green 1 Pc. / Card

70277 Candy Red 1 Pc. / Card

70278 Liquid Silver 1 Pc. / Card

70279 Pearl White 1 Pc. / Card

70280 Electric Yellow 1 Pc. / Card

70370 Candy Purple 1 Pc. / Card

70371 Glossy Black 1 Pc. / Card

70372 Matte Black 1 Pc. / Card

 Eaton Fuller 13 Speed Shifter

70265

70276

70279

70371

70274

70277

70280

70372

70275

70278

70370

13/16"

2 3/16"
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Candy Color Plastic Splitter Button

Skull Air Valve Knob

•	Quality injection molded plastic for durability
•	Premium automotive paint in vibrant candy colors
•	Fits Eaton Fuller A-6915, 15 speed shifter
•	Matching gearshift knobs, shifter shaft extensions, steering 
	 wheel spinners, covers, and air valve knobs available separately

70270 Chrome 1 Pc. / Card

70291 Cadmium Orange 1 Pc. / Card

70292 Indigo Blue 1 Pc. / Card

70293 Emerald Green 1 Pc. / Card

70294 Candy Red 1 Pc. / Card

70295 Liquid Silver 1 Pc. / Card

70296 Pearl White 1 Pc. / Card

70297 Electric Yellow 1 Pc. / Card

70373 Candy Purple 1 Pc. / Card

70374 Glossy Black 1 Pc. / Card

70375 Matte Black 1 Pc. / Card

•	Made of quality zinc alloy ensures strength and durability
•	Ultra high quality 3-dimensional skull design
•	Easy screw-on installation

71018 Candy Purple 1 Pc. / Card

Eaton Fuller 15 Speed Shifter

"Tractor" Maltese Cross Air Valve Knob 
Sticker Only

•	Chrome Maltese cross sticker for air valve knobs, sticker only
•	Beautiful glossy lettering with special clear resin top surface

23222-2W White - NEW 1 Pc. / Each

23222-2G Green 1 Pc. / Each

ø2"

2  9/16"

1  1/8"

70270

70293

70296

70374

70291

70294

70297

70375

70292

70295

70373

23222-2W 23222-2G

ø1  3/4"

13/16"

2 3/16"
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Glossy Air Valve Knob Sticker Only 

"Trailer" Maltese Cross Air Valve Knob 
Sticker Only

•	Glossy sticker for air valve knobs, sticker only
•	Beautiful chrome lettering with special clear resin top surface

23229-1W Trailer White - NEW 1 Pc. / Each

23229-1G Trailer Green 1 Pc. / Each

23229-1P Trailer Purple 1 Pc. / Each

23229-1R Trailer Red 1 Pc. / Each

23222-1P Tractor Purple 1 Pc. / Each

•	Chrome Maltese cross sticker for air valve knobs, sticker only
•	Beautiful glossy lettering with special clear resin top surface

23229-2O Orange - NEW 1 Pc. / Each

23229-2W White - NEW 1 Pc. / Each

23229-2Y Yellow - NEW 1 Pc. / Each

23229-2B Blue 1 Pc. / Each

23229-2G Green 1 Pc. / Each

23229-2K Black 1 Pc. / Each

23229-2P Purple 1 Pc. / Each

23229-2R Red 1 Pc. / Each

23229-2S Silver 1 Pc. / Each

23222-1P

23229-2B

23229-1P

23229-2O

23229-1W

23229-2P

23229-1G

23229-1R

23229-2G

23229-2R

23229-2W

23229-2K

23229-2S

23229-2Y

ø1  3/4"

ø1  3/4"
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Mesh Grille

•	Stylish custom mesh grille for 2018+ generation body style 
	 Freightliner Cascadia
•	Bug screen included
•	Mounting hardware included
•	Approximate dimension: 48-1/2" L x 29" W

42458 Chrome 1 Pc. / Each

42459 Black 1 Pc. / Each

2018-2024 Freightliner Cascadia

48 1/2"

29"

Bug screen 
included Mounting 

Bracket

CHROME BLACK

NEW ITEMS APRIL 2024
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Pressurized Coolant Reservoir 
& Coolant Level Sensor 

Pressurized Coolant Reservoir 
& Coolant Level Sensor 

•	Quality injection molded plastic
•	Includes reservoir cap and coolant level sensor
•	Also fits 2017-2021 Kenworth T880 & 2013-2022 Peterbilt 579
•	Direct replacement for OEM part number DR104004

26008 Coolant Reservoir & Level Sensor 1 Pc. / Wbox

•	Quality injection molded plastic
•	Includes reservoir cap and coolant level sensor
•	Direct replacement for OEM part numbers A05-32836-000

26009 Coolant Reservoir & Level Sensor 1 Pc. / Wbox

2017-2021 Kenworth T680

2018-2022 Freightliner Cascadia

Washer Fluid Reservoir 

•	Quality injection molded plastic
•	Direct replacement for OEM part numbers N5355001
•	Also fits Peterbilt 335, 340, 362, 365, 367, 384, 386, 387, 388, 
	 & Kenworth T680, T880.

25002 Washer Fluid Reservoir 1 Pc. / Wbox

2007-2019 Peterbilt 389

Pressurized Coolant Reservoir 
& Coolant Level Sensor 

•	Quality injection molded plastic
•	Includes reservoir cap and coolant level sensor
•	Also fits Peterbilt 367, 365, 382 & Kenworth T800, T660
•	Direct replacement for OEM part numbers T1673008

26007 Coolant Reservoir & Level Sensor 1 Pc. / Wbox

2008-2022 Peterbilt 389 & Kenworth W900

21 3/8"
21 1/4"

19 3/4"

11 1/4"

12 1/4"

ø1 1/16"
ø1 1/16"

ø1 1/4"

13 15/16"

5/8"

7/16"

13 3/4"

11 1/2"

35"

10  3/8" 5  7/8"

11  1/2"
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•	Stainless steel clamp for 2" tubes
•	Includes bolt, lock washer, and nut

10632 SS Quarter Fender 2" Tube Clamp 1 Pc. / Each

Stainless Steel Quarter Fender 2" 
Tube Clamp

Washer Fluid Reservoir 

•	Quality injection molded plastic
•	Direct replacement for OEM part numbers R86-6001

25003 Washer Fluid Reservoir 1 Pc. / Wbox

1989-2007 Peterbilt 379

Washer Fluid Reservoir 

•	Quality injection molded plastic
•	Direct replacement for OEM part numbers K114-20, K114-46, 
	 R86-1001, R86-1004, R86-1011

25004 Washer Fluid Reservoir 1 Pc. / Wbox

1995-2019 Kenworth W900

Ace Of Spades Air Valve Knob

•	Heavy duty zinc die cast, ensures strength and durability
•	Easy to install with standard air valve threads
•	Premium automotive paint in vibrant candy colors, bold effects 
	 and dazzling color

71019 Candy Purple With Gloss Black Inlay 1 Pc. / Card

71020 Candy Black With Matte Black Inlay 1 Pc. / Card

71019 71020

2"

2  1/2"

10  5/8"

8  7/8" 6  15/16"
7  3/4" 9  1/2"

13  1/2"

3  5/8"

2  5/16"
1  1/2"
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3 LED Oval Clearance/Marker Light

3 LED Rectangular Clearance/Marker Light

•	Polycarbonate lens sonically sealed to housing to prevent 
	 moisture intrusion
•	Features 3 bright LEDs
•	Includes foam mounting pad and grommet for mounting
•	Easy wiring with two wire leads with 0.180" bullet connectors
•	IP67 water resistant
•	DOT/SAE P2

39240 Amber LED/Amber Lens 1 Pc. / Card

39241 Red LED/Red Lens 1 Pc. / Card

•	Polycarbonate lens sonically sealed to housing to prevent 
	 moisture intrusion
•	Features 3 bright LEDs
•	Includes foam mounting pad and grommet for mounting
•	Easy wiring with two wire leads with 0.180" bullet connectors
•	IP67 water resistant
•	DOT/SAE P2

39245 Amber LED/Amber Lens 1 Pc. / Card

39246 Red LED/Red Lens 1 Pc. / Card

#39240

39245

#39241

39246

1  9/16"

1  15/16"

1  1/8"

2  1/4"

1  3/8"

1  1/8"

5/8"
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M30X3.5 Thread-On Shift Knob 
Mounting Adapter

M30X3.5 Thread-On Shift Knob 
Mounting Adapter

•	Quality die-cast zinc thread-on type adapter
•	Premium automotive paint in vibrant candy colors, bold effects 
	 and dazzling color
•	Fits United Pacific shift knobs or handles w/ M30X3.5 female thread
•	Includes 13/15/18 speed inner mounting base with cover-to-base 
	 mounting screw
•	Not compatible with models equipped with D-shape shift knobs

70907 Candy Black 1 Pc. / Card

70928 Candy Purple 1 Pc. / Card

70929 Matte Black 1 Pc. / Card

•	Quality die-cast zinc thread-on type adapter
•	Premium automotive paint in vibrant candy colors, bold effects 
	 and dazzling color
•	Fits United Pacific shift knobs or handles w/ M30X3.5 female thread
•	Includes 9/10 speed inner mounting base with cover-to-base 
	 mounting screw
•	Not compatible with models equipped with D-shape shift knobs

70908 Candy Black 1 Pc. / Card

70930 Candy Purple 1 Pc. / Card

70931 Matte Black 1 Pc. / Card

Eaton Fuller Style 13/15/18 Shifter

Eaton Fuller Style 9/10 Shifter

9/10 Speed

13/15/18 Speed

70907

70908

70929

70931

70928

70930

1  11/16"

Adapter 
Only

1  15/16"

1  11/16"

1  15/16"

Adapter 
Only
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Upper Steering Column Cover

•	Beautiful chrome plated finish with triple chrome plating process
•	For use with models equipped with 2-piece steering column
•	Also fits 379/378 (2006-2007)
•	Original style with mounting screw holes and contours 
	 (screws not included)

21748 Upper Steering Column Cover 1 Pc. / Cbox

Peterbilt 389 (2008-2023), Peterbilt 388/386 (2006-2015), 
& KW W900L/T600 (2006-2007)

Blue Tiger Elevate Ultra 2.0 Bluetooth Headset

•	New Bluetooth 5.2 allows longer range and faster transfer speed 
	 for quicker connection between two devices
•	New optional cool gel ear cushion included for long term comfort
•	New USB C allows for quicker charging, full charge in 1.5 hours
•	Advanced noise-canceling for crystal-clear sound and word clarity
•	Made for hard working truckers, offering battery life for longest 
	 talk time, best comfort, and premium sound
•	Seamlessly connect your preferred virtual assistant to your 
	 mobile devices
•	60 hours battery life (talk time), 1200 hours of standby time
•	96% noise cancellation
•	Supports English, French, and Spanish languages
•	In the box: Elevate Headseat, USB C charging cable, D/C vehicle adapter, 
	 perforated cooling gel ear cushion, bonus protein leather ear cushion, 
	 bonus mic cover, bonus headset travel bag, & quick start guide

95003 Black 1 Pc. / Cbox

Cooling Gel 
Ear Cushion

6  1/8"

6  13/16"

9  15/16"
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"Tractor" Glossy Air Valve Knob Sticker Only

"Tractor" Maltese Cross Air Valve Knob 
Sticker Only

•	Glossy sticker for air valve knobs, sticker only
•	Beautiful chrome lettering with special clear resin top surface

23222-1O Orange - NEW 1 Pc. / Each

23222-1W White - NEW 1 Pc. / Each

23222-1Y Yellow - NEW 1 Pc. / Each

23222-1G Green 1 Pc. / Each

23222-1R Red 1 Pc. / Each

•	Chrome Maltese cross sticker for air valve knobs, sticker only
•	Beautiful glossy lettering with special clear resin top surface

23222-2O Orange - NEW 1 Pc. / Each

23222-2P Purple - NEW 1 Pc. / Each

23222-2Y Yellow  - NEW 1 Pc. / Each

23222-2S Silver 1 Pc. / Each

23222-2S

23222-2P23222-2O

23222-2Y

ø1  3/4"

23222-1O

23222-1G

23222-1W

ø1  3/4"

23222-1R

23222-1Y
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"Trailer" Glossy Air Valve Knob Sticker Only 

4-5/8" X 7-3/8" Stainless Steel Horn Cover

•	Glossy sticker for air valve knobs, sticker only
•	Beautiful chrome lettering with special clear resin top surface

23229-1O Orange - NEW 1 Pc. / Each

23229-1Y Yellow - NEW 1 Pc. / Each

23229-1S Silver 1 Pc. / Each

•	Stainless steel horn cover
•	4 welded snap-in clips for mounting
•	Fits 4 5/8" X 7 3/8" horn bell

21305 Stainless Steel Horn Cover 1 Pc. / Each

23229-1O

23229-1S

23229-1Y

ø1  3/4"

4  7/8"

1"

7  1/2"
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Bright LED DRL
Light Bar

Headlight With LED DRL Light Bar 
& Turn Signal 

•	Polycarbonate lens sonically sealed to housing to prevent 
	 moisture intrusion
•	Bright LED DRL light bar and amber LED turn signal and 
	 side marker
•	Easy plug-in design, plugs into existing headlight wiring harness
•	Quartz Halogen Low Beam: H7 bulb, 12V, 55W
•	Quartz Halogen High Beam: H1 bulb, 12V, 55W
•	DOT/SAE FMVSS 108

35130 Driver Chrome 1 Pc. / Cbox

35131 Passenger Chrome 1 Pc. / Cbox

35132 Driver Blackout 1 Pc. / Cbox

35133 Passenger Blackout 1 Pc. / Cbox

2018-2024 Kenworth W990

High/Low Beam 
Adjuster

H1 Bulb
High Beam

LED Turn Signal

LED Side Marker

H7 Bulb
Low Beam

19 5/8"

NEW ITEMS MAY 2024

truck.upauto.com  |  T  (800) 790-6988  |  F  (888) 986-5988 48 



Grille

•	Beautiful chrome plated finish with triple chrome plating 
	 process for UP item #21825
•	Durable ABS plastic
•	Mounting clips pre-installed for easy installation
•	Overall dimension: 43''L x 11''W x 2''H
•	OEM No. 8-98241-071 

21825 Chrome Grille - NEW 1 Pc. / Each

21822 White Grille 1 Pc. / Each

2013-2024 Isuzu NPR (ELF 200/300)

Grille

•	Beautiful chrome plated finish with triple chrome plating 
	 process for UP item #21824
•	Durable ABS plastic
•	Mounting clips pre-installed for easy installation
•	Overall dimension: 52''L x 11''W x 2''H
•	OEM No. 8-98244-209-1 

21824 Chrome Grille - NEW 1 Pc. / Each

21821 White Grille 1 Pc. / Each

2013-2024 Isuzu NPR (ELF 400/500/600)

52"

43"

11"

11"

#21824

#21821

#21825

#21822
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Chrome Plastic 33mm Thread-On 
Extension (Bulk)

•	Beautiful chrome plated finish with triple chrome plating process
•	3" extension can be used with United Pacific 33mm thread on 
	 nut covers
•	Fits over standard 33mm lug nuts on hub piloted wheels
•	Designed to cover up and hide the lug nut flange washer
•	A minimum of 3 threads extending through the top of each lug 
	 nut is required for proper thread engagement of nut covers 

10369B 33mm Thread On Extension 1 Pc. / Each

5 1/16"

ø2 1/16"

33mm X 7-1/4" Chrome Plastic Tall Cylinder 
Nut Cover - Thread-On (Bulk)

•	Beautiful chrome plated finish with triple chrome plating process
•	Quality injection molded plastic for durability
•	7-1/4" total height cylinder style nut cover, 4-1/4" nut cover 
	 (UP #10034B) + 3" extension (UP #10369B)
•	Fits over standard 33mm lug nuts on hub piloted wheels
•	Designed to cover up and hide the lug nut flange washer
•	A minimum of 3 threads extending through the top of each lug 
	 nut is required for proper thread engagement of nut covers 

10371B 33mm X 7-1/4" Cylinder Nut Cover 1 Pc. / Each

7 1/4"

ø2 1/16"

33mm X 6-1/2" Chrome Plastic Tall Cylinder 
Nut Cover - Thread-On (Bulk)

•	Beautiful chrome plated finish with triple chrome plating process
•	Quality injection molded plastic for durability
•	6-1/2" total height cylinder style nut cover, 3-1/2" nut cover 
	 (UP #10013B) + 3" extension (UP #10369B)
•	Fits over standard 33mm lug nuts on hub piloted wheels
•	Designed to cover up and hide the lug nut flange washer
•	A minimum of 3 threads extending through the top of each lug 
	 nut is required for proper thread engagement of nut covers 

10370B 33mm X 6-1/2" Cylinder Nut Cover 1 Pc. / Each

6 1/2"

ø2 1/16"

33mm X 7-1/8" Chrome Plastic Tall Spike 
Nut Cover - Thread-On (Bulk)

•	Beautiful chrome plated finish with triple chrome plating process
•	Quality injection molded plastic for durability
•	7-1/8" total height spike style nut cover, 4-1/8" nut cover 
	 (UP #10007B) + 3" extension (UP #10369B)
•	Fits over standard 33mm lug nuts on hub piloted wheels
•	Designed to cover up and hide the lug nut flange washer
•	A minimum of 3 threads extending through the top of each lug 
	 nut is required for proper thread engagement of nut covers 

10372B 33mm X 7-1/8" Chrome Spike Nut Cover 1 Pc. / Each

7 1/8"

ø2 1/16"
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LED Multi-Color RGB Interior Light Bar

•	48 bright color changing LEDs with 480 lumen output
•	App control with millions of colors to dim, strobe and synchronize 
	 to the beat of music from your smart phone device
•	Pre-applied double sided tape on back for easy installation

36105 LED Multi-Color RGB Interior Light Bar 1 Set / Cbox

1/2"

9"

•	12V DC socket dual USB charger, power cable, and remote 
	 control included
•	Not intended for exterior application, for interior use only
•	For show use only, do not use on-road

USB-A Charger Included

5/16" Speed Nut

•	Speed nut for 5/16" diameter studs 

HW-246 5/16" Speed Nut 1 Pc. / Each

Pre-applied
double sided tape
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United Pacific Peterbilt 579 Modular 
Headlight Display

United Pacific Peterbilt 579 Modular 
Headlight Display

•	Steel display base with black powder coated finish
•	Includes United Pacific high power LED headlight with LED 
	 DRL & LED sequential turn signal for Peterbilt 579 trucks: 
	 UP Item #35745
•	Includes 12V power supply unit & wall plug
•	Completely assembled and wired
•	Display approximate size: 27" L X 15-1/2" W X 17" H 

99229 Modular Headlight Display 1 Pc. / Box

•	Steel display base with black powder coated finish
•	Includes United Pacific high power LED headlight with LED 
	 DRL & LED sequential turn signal for Peterbilt 579 trucks: 
	 UP Item #35781
•	Includes 12V power supply unit & wall plug
•	Completely assembled and wired
•	Display approximate size: 27" L X 15-1/2" W X 17" H 

99234 Modular Headlight Display 1 Pc. / Box

United Pacific Peterbilt 386 Modular 
Headlight Display

•	Steel display base with black powder coated finish
•	Includes United Pacific high power LED headlight with LED DRL & 
	 LED sequential turn signal for Peterbilt 386 trucks: UP Item #35841
•	Includes 12V power supply unit & wall plug
•	Completely assembled and wired
•	Display approximate size: 27" L X 15-1/2" W X 17" H 

99212 Modular Headlight Display 1 Pc. / Box

United Pacific Peterbilt 389 Modular 
Headlight Display

•	Steel display base with black powder coated finish
•	Includes United Pacific high power LED headlight with LED turn 
	 & LED halo for Peterbilt 389 trucks: UP Item #35784
•	Includes 12V power supply unit & wall plug
•	Completely assembled and wired
•	Display approximate size: 27" L X 15-1/2" W X 17" H 

99209 Modular Headlight Display 1 Pc. / Box
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United Pacific Kenworth T680 Modular 
Headlight Display

United Pacific Volvo VN/VNL Modular 
Headlight Display

•	Steel display base with black powder coated finish
•	Includes United Pacific high power LED headlight with LED turn 
	 & LED halo for Kenworth T680 trucks: UP Item #35741
•	Includes 12V power supply unit & wall plug
•	Completely assembled and wired
•	Display approximate size: 27" L X 15-1/2" W X 17" H 

99210 Modular Headlight Display 1 Pc. / Box

•	Steel display base with black powder coated finish
•	Includes United Pacific high power LED headlight with LED turn 
	 & LED halo for  Volvo VNL trucks: UP Item #35749
•	Includes 12V power supply unit & wall plug
•	Completely assembled and wired
•	Display approximate size: 27" L X 15-1/2" W X 17" H 

99211 Modular Headlight Display 1 Pc. / Box

United Pacific Freightliner Cascadia 
Modular Headlight Display

•	Steel display base with black powder coated finish
•	Includes United Pacific high power LED headlight with LED DRL 
	 & LED sequential turn signal for Freightliner Cascadia trucks: 
	 UP Item #35819
•	Includes 12V power supply unit & wall plug
•	Completely assembled and wired
•	Display approximate size: 27" L X 15-1/2" W X 17" H 

99232 Modular Headlight Display 1 Pc. / Box

United Pacific Freightliner Cascadia 
Modular Headlight Display

•	Steel display base with black powder coated finish
•	Includes United Pacific high power LED headlight with LED DRL 
	 & LED sequential turn signal for Freightliner Cascadia trucks: 
	 UP Item #35725
•	Includes 12V power supply unit & wall plug
•	Completely assembled and wired
•	Display approximate size: 27" L X 15-1/2" W X 17" H 

99231 Modular Headlight Display 1 Pc. / Box
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"Tractor" Glossy Air Valve Knob Sticker Only 

"Tractor" Maltese Cross Air Valve Knob 
Sticker Only 

"Trailer" Glossy Air Valve Knob Sticker Only 

•	Glossy sticker for air valve knobs, sticker only
•	Beautiful chrome lettering with special clear resin top surface

23222-1B Blue - NEW 1 Pc. / Each

23222-1K Black 1 Pc. / Each

23222-1S Silver 1 Pc. / Each

23222-1G Green 1 Pc. / Each

23222-1P Purple 1 Pc. / Each

23222-1R Red 1 Pc. / Each

23222-1O Orange 1 Pc. / Each

23222-1W White 1 Pc. / Each

23222-1Y Yellow 1 Pc. / Each

•	Glossy sticker for air valve knobs, sticker only
•	Beautiful chrome lettering with special clear resin top surface

23222-2B Blue - NEW 1 Pc. / Each

23222-2K Black 1 Pc. / Each

23222-2R Red 1 Pc. / Each

23222-2G Green 1 Pc. / Each

23222-2O Orange 1 Pc. / Each

23222-2P Purple 1 Pc. / Each

23222-2S Silver 1 Pc. / Each

23222-2W White 1 Pc. / Each

23222-2Y Yellow 1 Pc. / Each

•	Glossy sticker for air valve knobs, sticker only
•	Beautiful chrome lettering with special clear resin top surface

23229-1K Black - NEW 1 Pc. / Each

23229-1G Green 1 Pc. / Each

23229-1B Blue 1 Pc. / Each

23229-1R Red 1 Pc. / Each

23229-1P Purple 1 Pc. / Each

23229-1S Silver 1 Pc. / Each

23229-1O Orange 1 Pc. / Each

23229-1W White 1 Pc. / Each

23229-1Y Yellow 1 Pc. / Each

35 LED 6" Reflector Oval Sequential Turn 
Signal Light

•	35 SMD type LED oval sequential auxiliary signal light w/ reflector
•	Red LED with red lens
•	Electronics completely sealed in epoxy to resist corrosion 
	 and moisture
•	Recommended plug: UP Item #34212/34216 

39476 Red LED / Red Lens 1 Pc. / Card

6 1/2"

2 5/16" ø1 3/4"

ø1 3/4" ø1 3/4"

Upgraded to 
SMD type LED
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Double Contact Pigtail

•	2-wire double contact pigtail
•	16 gauge insulated wires
•	Outer socket housing not included
•	Available in retail packaging and as 50 pieces per bag 

34202P Double Contact Pigtail (Card) 1 Pc. / Card

34202P50 Double Contact Pigtail (50 Pcs) 50 Pcs. / Pack

9 3/4 "

6 1/2 "

2 Wire Pigtail With 2 Prong Plug - 6" Lead 
(50 Pcs)

•	Quality molded male bullet plugs with 16 gauge insulated wires
•	Typically use for clearance/marker light
•	White ground wire with #10 crimped ring terminal
•	50 pieces per bag

34210P50 2 Wire Marker Light Plug (50 Pcs) 50 Pcs. / Pack

N
EW

UP Item #34202P

UP Item #34202P50

UP Item #34210P50
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Watermelon Glass Marker Light Lens (5pcs)

•	Glass lens for large glass marker lights
•	Perfect for Grakon 1000 style cab light housings
•	Does not include light base or light bulb
•	5 pcs shipped in blister tray pack 

30520P5 Clear 5 Pcs. / Pack

30312P5 Amber 5 Pcs. / Pack

30523P5 Dark Amber 5 Pcs. / Pack

ø3 5/16"

2 5/16"

1-1/2" X 4-1/4" Chrome Plastic Stiletto Nut 
Covers - Push-On (10-Pack)

•	Beautiful high quality chrome plated finish with triple chrome 
	 plating process
•	Fits 1-1/2" lug nuts on hub piloted wheels
•	Convenience pack, includes 10 nut covers to dress up one wheel 

10779 Stiletto Nut Covers - Push-On (10-Pack) 10 Pcs. / Cbox

4 1/4"

ø2 1/16"

UP Item #30520P5 UP Item #30312P5 UP Item #30523P5
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High Power Full LED Headlight

•	Polycarbonate lens sonically sealed to housing to prevent 
	 moisture intrusion
•	Features bright LED turn signal lights
•	Easy connection, plugs into existing wiring harness
•	Low Beam: 1650 Lumens, 16.8W, 12V DC
•	High Beam: 3300 Lumens, 16.8W, 12V DC
•	DOT/SAE, FMVSS 108

32908 Driver Chrome 1 Pc. / Cbox

32909 Passenger Chrome 1 Pc. / Cbox

32910 Driver Blackout 1 Pc. / Cbox

32911 Passenger Blackout 1 Pc. / Cbox

2003-2024 Freightliner M2

High Power LED 
High Beam

LED
Turn Signal

High Power 
LED Low BeamLED 

Side Marker

19  9/16"

10  3/4"

NEW ITEMS JUNE 2024
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LED Cab Light

•	Quality injection molded polycarbonate lens
•	Features 8 bright amber LEDs
•	Straight forward installation with two mounting studs and 
	 nuts included
•	Easy connection with OEM style plug
•	IP67 water resistant
•	DOT/SAE, P2

36377 Amber LED/Amber Lens 1 Pc. / Cbox

36378 Amber LED/Clear Lens 1 Pc. / Cbox

Freightliner M2

#36377 #36378

Glass Watermelon Light With Stainless 
Steel Light Bracket Kit - Clear Lens

•	Glass incandescent watermelon light kit assembled with 
	 stainless steel light bracket UP item #20461
•	Incandescent 1157 bulb installed
•	Easy wiring with 2 wire leads: GREEN=high(+), BLACK= 
	 low(+), METAL=ground(-)
•	Fully assembled with hardware

20470 Clear Lens 1 Pc. / Each

Glass Watermelon Flush Mount Kit 
- Clear Lens

•	Large glass marker light with 1157 bulb
•	Mounting hardware included
•	Easy wiring with 2 wire leads
•	Available in watermelon style lens with clear lens

20722 Clear Lens 1 Pc. / Each

4"

1  3/4"

2"

3  7/16"

3  7/16"

4"

4  15/16"

1  3/4"

3"
1  3/4"

3"3"
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3 LED Oval Auxiliary Light

3 LED Rectangular Auxiliary Light

•	Polycarbonate lens sonically sealed to housing to prevent 
	 moisture intrusion
•	Features 3 bright LEDs
•	Includes grommet for mounting
•	Easy wiring with two wire leads with 0.180" bullet connectors
•	IP67 water resistant
•	For auxiliary or utility use only

39244 White LED/Clear Lens 1 Pc. / Card

•	Polycarbonate lens sonically sealed to housing to prevent 
	 moisture intrusion
•	Features 3 bright LEDs
•	Includes grommet for mounting
•	Easy wiring with two wire leads with 0.180" bullet connectors
•	IP67 water resistant
•	DOT/SAE P2
•	For auxiliary or utility use only

39249 White LED/Clear Lens 1 Pc. / Card

1  9/16"

1  15/16"

1  1/8"

2  1/4"

1  3/8"

1  1/8"

5/8"
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3 LED 6" Oval Light (Turn Signal)

6 LED 6" Oval Light (Back-Up)

•	Polycarbonate lens sonically sealed to housing to prevent 
	 moisture intrusion
•	Energy efficient solid-state circuit board engineered for 
	 12V DC systems
•	Bright SMD type LEDs with quality lens, work on all 12V 
	 DC system
•	Rear plastic housing with 3-pin female contact terminal 
	 (only 2 pins are functional)
•	Recommends use with 2-pin male connector plug, UP Item 
	 #34211 (not included)
•	Recommends mounting with rubber push-in grommet, UP 
	 Item #31506 (not included)
•	DOT/SAE, FMVSS 108
•	IPX7 water resistant rating

38066B 3 LED 6" Oval Light (Turn Signal) 1 Pc. / Each

•	Polycarbonate lens sonically sealed to housing to prevent 
	 moisture intrusion
•	Energy efficient solid-state circuit board engineered for 
	 12V DC systems
•	Features 6 bright SMD type LEDs
•	Rear plastic housing with 3-pin female contact terminal 
	 (only 2 pins are functional)
•	Recommends use with 2-pin male plug, UP Item #34211 
	 (not included)
•	Recommends mount with rubber push-in grommet,  
	 UP Item #31515 (not included)
•	DOT/SAE, FMVSS 108
•	IPX7 water resistant rating

38068B 6 LED 6" Oval Light (Back-Up) 1 Pc. / Each

6  3/8"

6  3/8"

2  3/16"

2  3/16"
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Coolant Level Sensor

Coolant Level Sensor Coolant Level Sensor

Coolant Level Sensor

•	Replacement coolant sensor for UP Item #26000, 26001, 26007
•	Direct replacement for OEM #N9267001

26010 Coolant Level Sensor 1 Pc. / Box

•	Replacement coolant sensor for UP Item #26002
•	Direct replacement for OEM #0662384002

26012 Coolant Level Sensor 1 Pc. / Box

•	Replacement coolant sensor for UP Item #26003
•	Direct replacement for OEM #20900982, 22564822

26013 Coolant Level Sensor 1 Pc. / Box

•	Replacement coolant sensor for UP Item #26000
•	Direct replacement for OEM #KZ359001

26011 Coolant Level Sensor 1 Pc. / Box

2015-2021 Kenworth W900

2008-2020 Freightliner Cascadia 2008-2018 Volvo VNL/VNM

2017-2021 Kenworth T680

4  1/2" 4  1/2"

4  7/8"

1" 1"

1"

1/2" 1/2"

1/2"

1/2"

5/8"

2  3/4"
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Coolant Level Sensor

•	Replacement coolant sensor for UP Item #26004, 26005
•	Direct replacement for OEM #2518062C1, 2587324C1

26014 Coolant Level Sensor 1 Pc. / Box

2008-2017 International Durastar

Chrome Grille 

•	Beautiful high quality chrome plated finish with triple chrome 
	 plating process
•	ABS plastic with black grille opening accent
•	Mounting clips pre-installed for easy installation
•	Direct replacement for OEM #8-98025-468-4

21648 Chrome Grille 1 Pc. / Each

2008-2015 Isuzu NPR (ELF 400/500/600)

52  1/2"

10  3/4"

3/4"

1/2"

2  3/4"
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Black Steel Front Panel Assembly

White Painted Grille 

•	Quality 22 gauge stamped steel
•	Finish with black EDP protective coating
•	Direct replacement for OEM #8-98024781-4

21626 Black Steel Front Panel Assembly 1 Pc. / Each

•	White painted ABS plastic with black grille opening accent
•	Mounting clips pre-installed for easy installation
•	Direct replacement for OEM #8-98025-468-3

21649 White Painted Grille 1 Pc. / Each

2008-2024 Isuzu NPR (Elf 200/300)

2008-2015 Isuzu NPR (ELF 200/300)

11"

43  5/8"

44  9/16"

14  1/2"
17  13/16"
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Bumper With Opening For Fog Light 

•	Quality injection molded plastic for durability
•	White painted finish
•	Includes removable covers for fog lights
•	Direct replacement for OEM #52111-37400-A0

21955 Bumper With Opening For Fog Light 1 Pc. / Each

2016-2020 Hino 155/195

Bumper Bracket

•	Quality stamped steel
•	Finished with protective black EDP coating
•	Direct replacement for Driver-OEM #52141-37221, 52141-37180 
	 and Passenger-OEM #52142-37201, 52142-37160

21956 Driver 1 Pc. / Each

21957 Passenger 1 Pc. / Each

2016-2020 Hino 155/195

Driver
UP Item #21956

Passenger 
UP Item #21957

79  1/4"

14"

9  1/8"

28  1/4"

7  15 /16"

truck.upauto.com  |  T  (800) 790-6988  |  F  (888) 986-5988 64 



Bumper Reinforcement

•	Quality stamped steel
•	Finished with protective black EDP coating
•	Direct replacement for OEM bumper reinforcement

21963 Bumper Reinforcement 1 Pc. / Each

2016-2020 Hino 155/195

Black Front Panel

•	Quality stamped steel
•	Finished with protective black EDP coating
•	Direct replacement for OEM #55701-37090

21954 Black Front Panel 1 Pc. / Each

2016-2020 Hino 155/195

4  1/4"

67  3/4"

2  1/8"

65  11/16"

18  5/16"15 "
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Corner Panel

•	Quality injection molded plastic for durability
•	High quality OEM spec reproduction for easy and straight 
	 forward installation
•	White painted finish
•	Direct replacement for Driver-OEM #53814-37160-A0 and 
	 Passenger-OEM #53813-37160-A0

21961 Driver 1 Pc. / Each

21962 Passenger 1 Pc. / Each

2016-2020 Hino 155/195

Step Panel 

•	Quality injection molded plastic for durability
•	Molded with matching OEM spec detail
•	Direct replacement for Driver-OEM #51084-37040 and 
	 Passenger-OEM #51084-37050

21958 Driver 1 Pc. / Each

21959 Passenger 1 Pc. / Each

2016-2020 Hino 155/195

Driver
UP Item #21958

Passenger
UP Item #21959

20"

14"

7  5/8"

Driver
UP Item #21961

Passenger 
UP Item #21962

17  7/8"

14  7/16"
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Spinning Propeller Hitch Cover 
For 2" X 2" Trailer Hitch Receivers

•	Beautiful high quality chrome plated injection molded plastic
•	Features a free spinning propeller
•	Corrosion resistant, made of high quality plastic polymer
•	Mounts in place with standard locking hitch pin & clip 
	 (sold separately)
•	Keeps dirt and debris out of hitch receiver and gives a super 
	 clean look

77009 Spinning Propeller Hitch Cover 1 Pc. / Cbox

Heavy Duty Competition Series Air 
Compressor & Tank Kit

•	High volume compressor with 2.5 gallon tank that permits for 
	 extended horn operation
•	On-board air system for all 12 volt vehicles
•	For high pressure air/train horns
•	Auto on/off switch at 150psi
•	Compressor can operate at 33% duty cycle
•	Sold in set, includes air compressor, tank, aceessory airlines, 
	 wiring components, and various hardware
•	Quick release air fitting allows for use of air tools
•	Tank dimensions: L 20-3/8 in. x W 6-1/2 in. x H 8 in.

46141 Air Compressor & Tank Kit 1 Pc. / Box

6"

2  3/16"

3  3/16"

Chrome 
Plated Finish

Spinnning Propeller

ø11/16"
ø7  3/4"
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18" Black Leather Replacement Rim For 
United Pacific Leather Rim Steering Wheels

9007 to H4/9003 3-Pin Bulb Conversion 
Adapter Plug

9007 to H4651 2-Pin Bulb Conversion 
Adapter Plug

•	Premium black leather steering wheel rim
•	Replacement rim for UP Item #88151, 88155, 88159, 88161, 88172
•	Includes 6 screws for installation

88149 18" Black Leather Replacement Rim 1 Pc. / Each

•	Standard conversion adapter for cars or trucks that has a 
	 3-pin H4/9003 headlight plug to use headlights with a 9007 
	 type bulb/socket
•	1 piece per sealed bag

34207  Bulb Conversion Adapter Plug 1 Pc. / Bag

•	Standard conversion adapter for cars or trucks that has a 
	 2-pin H4651 headlight plug to use headlights with a 9007 
	 type bulb/socket
•	1 piece per sealed bag

34208  Bulb Conversion Adapter Plug 1 Pc. / Bag

Rubber Gasket For 28200 Series Air 
Cleaner Housing (Bulk)

•	Replacement rubber gasket for UP Item #28200, 28201,28205 
	 air cleaners
•	Double sided tape included

28206B Rubber Gasket 1 Pc. / Each

Double Sided Tape Included

ø9  3/8"

ø13  5/16"

3  1/2" 3  1/2"
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6" Single Lead Wire With .180 Bullet 
Termination & Stripped End - Black (10 Pcs)

•	Single lead wire
•	0.180" molded bullet plug
•	16 gauge insulated wires
•	10 pieces per sealed bag

34213P10 6" Single Lead Wire 10 Pcs. / Pack

9mm Black Foam Gasket - Thicker (100 Pcs)

•	9mm black foam gasket
•	100 pieces per sealed bag

30938-2P100 9mm Black Foam Gasket - Thicker 100 Pcs. / Pack

100

6" Single Lead Wire With .180 Bullet 
Termination & Stripped End - White (10 Pcs)

•	Single lead wire
•	0.180" molded bullet plug
•	16 gauge insulated wires
•	10 pieces per sealed bag

34214P10 6" Single Lead Wire 10 Pcs. / Pack

ø3  1/4"

7/16"

ø2  3/8"

2 Prong Light (Clearance/Marker) Plug 
(20 Pcs)

•	2 wire molded plug
•	Ground wire with # 10 ring termination
•	Black (hot) wire with .180 termination
•	20 pieces per sealed bag

34255P20 2 Prong Light 20 Pcs. / Pack

6"
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Dual Function Glass Watermelon Light 
With Stainless Steel Light Bracket Kit 
& LED Bulb

Dual Function Glass Watermelon Light
With Stainless Steel Light Bracket Kit & LED Bulb

UP Item
#20400

UP Item
#20403

UP Item
#20414

UP Item
#20415

UP Item
#20406

•	Glass watermelon light kit assembled with stainless steel light 
	 bracket UP item #20461
•	LED 1157 bulb installed: Amber LED UP Item #36469, Red LED 
	 UP Item #36470, White LED UP item #36471
•	Easy wiring with 2 wire leads
•	Wiring Color Code: METAL=Ground, BLACK=Low, GREEN=High
•	Fully assembled with hardware

20400 Amber LED Amber Lens 1 Pc. / Each

20403 Amber LED Dark Amber Lens 1 Pc. / Each

20406 Amber LED Clear Lens 1 Pc. / Each

20414 Red LED Clear Lens 1 Pc. / Each

20415 White LED Clear Lens 1 Pc. / Each

1  3/4"

3"

4"

3  7/16"

3"

NEW ITEMS JULY 2024
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3 LED 4" Round Light (Turn Signal) - 
Amber LED/Amber Lens

3 LED 4" Round Light (Stop, Turn, & 
Tail) - Red LED/Red Lens

•	Polycarbonate lens sonically sealed to housing to prevent 
	 moisture intrusion
•	Energy efficient solid-state circuit board engineered for 12V DC systems
•	Features 3 bright SMD type LEDs
•	Rear housing with 3-pin female contact terminal
•	Recommend use with 3-pin male plug, UP items #34212, 34216 (not included)
•	Recommend mount with rubber push-in grommet, UP item 
	 #31515 (not included)
•	DOT/SAE, FMVSS 108
•	IPX7 water resistant rating

38063B Amber LED/Amber Lens (Turn Signal) 1 Pc. / Each

•	Polycarbonate lens sonically sealed to housing to prevent 
	 moisture intrusion
•	Energy efficient solid-state circuit board engineered for 
	 12V DC systems
•	Features 3 bright SMD type LEDs
•	Rear housing with 3-pin female contact terminal
•	Recommend use with 3-pin male plug, UP items #34212, 34216 
	 (not included)
•	Recommend mount with rubber push-in grommet, UP item 
	 #31515 (not included)
•	DOT/SAE, FMVSS 108
•	IPX7 water resistant rating

38064B Red LED/Red Lens (Stop, Turn & Tail) 1 Pc. / Each

ø4  5/16"

ø4  5/16"
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6 LED 4" Round Light 
(Back-Up) - White LED/Clear Lens

•	Polycarbonate lens sonically sealed to housing to prevent 
	 moisture intrusion
•	Energy efficient solid-state circuit board engineered for 12V DC systems
•	Features 6 bright SMD type LEDs
•	Rear plastic housing with 3-pin female contact terminal 
	 (only 2 pins are functional)
•	Recommend use with 2-pin male plug, UP item #34211 (not included)
•	Recommend mount with rubber push-in grommet, UP item 
	 #31515 (not included)
•	DOT/SAE, FMVSS 108
•	IPX7 water resistant rating

38065B White LED/Clear Lens (Back-Up) 1 Pc. / Each

3 LED 6" Oval Light 
(Stop, Turn & Tail) - Red LED/Red Lens

•	Polycarbonate lens sonically sealed to housing to prevent 
	 moisture intrusion
•	Energy efficient solid-state circuit board engineered for 
	 12V DC systems
•	Features 3 bright SMD type LEDs
•	Rear plastic housing with 3-pin female contact terminal
•	Recommend use with 3-pin male plug, UP items #34212, 
	 34216 (not included)
•	Recommend mounting with rubber push-in grommet, UP item 
	 #31506 (not included)
•	DOT/SAE, FMVSS 108
•	IPX7 water resistant rating

38067B Red LED/Red Lens (Stop, Turn & Tail) 1 Pc. / Each

6  3/8"

2  3/16"

6

ø4  5/16"
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Chrome Steel Front Panel Assembly

•	Beautiful chrome plated finish with triple chrome plating process
•	Quality 22 gauge stamped steel
•	OEM #8-98122-695-0

21625 Chrome Steel Front Panel Assembly 1 Pc. / Each

2008-2024 Isuzu NPR (ELF 400/500/600)

High Power LED 9005/HB3 
Headlamp Bulb

High Power LED 9006/HB4 
Headlamp Bulb

•	Features 2 CREE type high power LEDs
•	Fanless design, proprietary heat sink dissipates excess heat
•	Bright 1200 lumen output, 6000k color temperature
•	For high beam application
•	12V DC, 10W

36888 LED 9005/HB3 Headlamp Bulb 1 Pc. / Card

•	Features 2 CREE type high power LEDs
•	Fanless design, proprietary aluminum heat sink dissipates 
	 excess heat
•	Bright 1200 lumen output, 6000k color temperature
•	For low beam application
•	12V DC, 20W

36904 LED 9006/HB4 Headlamp Bulb 1 Pc. / Card

3  5/8"3  5/8"

ø1  1/8" ø1  1/8"

15  5/8" 
(Wire Length)

15  5/8" 
(Wire Length) 2"2"

ø3/4"ø3/4"

3"3"

1  5/8"1  5/8"

53  7/16"

17  7/8"
14  7/16"
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3 Wire Pigtail With 3 Prong Straight 
Plug - 12" Lead

2 Wire Pigtail With 2 Prong Right 
Angle Plug - 12" Lead

3 Wire Pigtail With 3 Prong Right 
Angle Plug - 12" Lead

•	Quality molded male bullet plugs with 16 gauge insulated wires
•	White ground wire with #10 crimped ring terminal
•	Black wire (tail/clearance), red wire (stop/turn)
•	UP Item #34212P10 shipped with 10 pieces per sealed bag

34212P10 3 Wire Straight Angle Plug (10 Pcs) 10 Pcs. / Bag

•	Quality molded male bullet plugs with 16 gauge insulated wires
•	White ground wire with #10 crimped ring terminal
•	Fits 2" and 2-1/2" round marker lights
•	UP Items #34215P10 & #34215P50 shipped in a sealed bag

34215P10 2 Wire Pigtail Right Angle Plug (10 Pcs) 10 Pcs. / Bag

34215P50 2 Wire Pigtail Right Angle Plug  (50 Pcs) 50 Pcs. / Bag

•	Quality molded male bullet plugs with 16 gauge insulated wires
•	White ground wire with #10 crimped ring terminal
•	Black wire (tail/clearance), red wire (stop/turn)
•	UP Item #34216P50 shipped with 50 pieces per sealed bag

34216P50 3 Wire Right Angle Plug (50 Pcs) 50 Pcs. / Bag

3-Way Molded Female Bullet Plug 
To 3-Way TE AMP Style 1.5mm Plug 
Adapter

•	Quality 18 AWG wires
•	6" wire leads between the two plugs
•	UP Item #34236P10 shipped with 10 pieces per sealed bag

34236P10 Plug Adapter (10 Pcs) 10 Pcs. / Bag

UP Item #34215P10 UP Item #34215P50

6"
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6 Count 3-Prong Male Right Angle 
Bullet Plugs Wire Harness Roll - 
7-1/2" Lead Between Plugs

2023 Truck New Product Collection

•	Waterproof over-molded plug housing
•	Total 6 plugs spaced with 7-1/2" leads between plugs

34243-6 3-Prong Male Right Angle 1 Pc. / Each

•	Collection of United Pacific's 2023 new products 
•	94-page catalog featuring a perfect bound spine for 
	 durability and a professional finish
•	Also available as digital download on our website's Catalogs 
	 & Flyers section for those with a Dealer Portal account

UF1223 2023 Truck New Product Collection 1 Pc. / Each

9007 to H4656 3-Pin Bulb 
Conversion Adapter Plug

•	Standard conversion adapter for cars or trucks that has a 
	 3-pin H4656 headlight plug to use headlights with a 9007 
	 type bulb/socket
•	1 piece per sealed bag

34206 Bulb Conversion Adapter Plug 1 Pc. / Bag

3  1/2"

Base Mounting Gasket For Grakon 
1000 Style Cab Lights

•	Durable black die cut sponge foam
•	1 piece per sealed bag

30507 Base Mounting Gasket 1 Pc. / Bag

12  3/16"

3  3/4"
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8 LED Projection Headlight

•	Quality injection molded polycarbonate lens
•	High power 5 LED projector high beam and 3 LED projector 
	 low beam headlight
•	Features a bright 12 LED turn signal light & a full LED light bar
•	Unique patented lens and inner liner design adds definition to 
	 LED side marker, patent number US D830,599
•	Easy plug-in design, plugs into existing headlight wiring harness
•	High Beam: 1850 lumens, 48W, 12V DC input
•	Low Beam: 1250 lumens, 38.4W, 12V DC input
•	DOT/SAE, FMVSS 108

32904 Chrome Driver 1 Pc. / Cbox

32905 Chrome Passenger 1 Pc. / Cbox

32906 Blackout Driver 1 Pc. / Cbox

32907 Blackout Passenger 1 Pc. / Cbox

2013-2021 Kenworth T680

White LED 
Position Light

High Power 
LED High Beam

12 LED Turn Signal LED Side Marker

High Power LED 
Low Beam

13 1/2"

18"

LUMENS
1850 1250

NEW ITEMS AUGUST 2024
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High Power 6 LED Headlight

•	All LED 12 volt headlight assembly with 6 high power low and 
	 high beam LEDs
•	Features 12 bright amber LEDs turn signal, & 2 side marker LEDs
•	Unique position light bar design with 22 bright white LEDs
•	Easy plug-in design, plugs into existing headlight wiring harness
•	Also fits: Peterbilt 382 (2011-2016), 384 (2008-2016), 
	 330 (2007-2022), 335 (2005-2010), 337 (2010-2022), 
	 340 (2007-2010), & 348 (2010-2022)
•	DOT/SAE, FMVSS 108
•	High beam: 3000 Lumens, 3.0 Amps @ 12VDC
•	Low beam: 2000 Lumens, 2.0 Amps @ 12VDC

32928 Chrome Driver 1 Pc. / Cbox

32929 Chrome Passenger 1 Pc. / Cbox

32930 Blackout Driver 1 Pc. / Cbox

32931 Blackout Passenger 1 Pc. / Cbox

2006-2016 Peterbilt 386 & 2000-2011 Peterbilt 387

High Power LED 
High Beam

LED Side MarkerAmber LEDs 
Turn Signal

White LEDs 
Position Light

High Power LED 
Low Beam

18 13/16"

6 5/8"

LUMENS
3000 2000
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Blackout Full LED Headlight With 
Switchable Sequential Turn Signal

Blackout Full LED Headlight With 
LED Turn Signal and DRL

•	Polycarbonate lens sonically sealed to housing to prevent 
	 moisture intrusion
•	Full LED headlight with high power LED high beam & low beam
•	Bright LED DRLs and amber LED turn signal
•	Features sequential turn signal light with switchable toggle 
	 switch on rear housing
•	Requires transfer of OE headlight module, see manual for 
	 instructions
•	Molded mounting inserts with OE spec threads, uses original 
	 headlight mounting screws
•	Easy connection, plugs into existing wiring harness with 
	 OE style plug
•	High Beam: 3925 lumens, 45.6W, 12V DC
•	Low Beam: 2150 lumens, 31.2W, 12V DC
•	DOT/SAE, FMVSS 108

32938 Blackout Driver 1 Pc. / Box

32939 Blackout Passenger 1 Pc. / Box

•	Polycarbonate lens sonically sealed to housing to prevent 
	 moisture intrusion
•	Full LED headlight with high power LED high beam and 
	 low beam
•	Bright LED DRLs and amber LED turn signal
•	Requires transfer of OE headlight module, see manual for 
	 instructions
•	Molded mounting inserts with OE spec threads, uses original 
	 headlight mounting screws
•	Easy connection, plugs into existing wiring harness with OE 
	 style plug
•	High Beam: 3925 lumens, 45.6W, 12V DC
•	Low Beam: 2150 lumens, 31.2W, 12V DC
•	DOT/SAE, FMVSS 108

32942 Blackout Driver 1 Pc. / Box

32943 Blackout Passenger 1 Pc. / Box

2018-2024 Volvo VNL

2018-2024 Volvo VNL
13 1/2"

14 3/4"

13 1/2"

14 3/4"
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42 LED Reflector Double Face 
Competition Series Turn Signal Light

•	Fully epoxy sealed electronics to resist corrosion and moisture
•	Beautiful high quality chrome plated injection molded plastic
•	Each face features 21 bright LEDs with reflective inner housing
•	Energy efficient solid-state circuit board engineered for 12V DC systems
•	Straight forward wiring with 3 simple wire hook up
•	Wiring color code: WHITE=ground, RED=high function, 
	 BLACK=low function

39443 Amber & Red LED/ Amber & Red Lens 1 Pc. / Cbox

39444 Amber & Red LED/ Clear Lens 1 Pc. / Cbox

UP Item #39443 

UP Item #39444

Chrome Plastic Hood Mirror Cover 

•	Beautiful high quality chrome plated injection molded plastic
•	Mounts directly in place of OE mirror cover on original hood 
	 mirror assembly

42456 Driver 1 Pc. / Cbox

42457 Passenger 1 Pc. / Cbox

2018-2024 Freightliner Cascadia

UP Item #42456 
Driver

UP Item #42457 
Passenger

ø4 1/4"

6 1/16"
4 5/8"

3"

7/16"

9 3/16"

6 13/16"
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Black Die-Cast Window Crank 
With 16-Spline 7/16" OD Adapter 

•	Beautiful gloss black powder coated finish for durability
•	Zinc die-cast material
•	For 7/16" OD, 16-spline window regulator shaft
•	Fits various years and models
•	Also available in chrome plated, UP item #24021

24037 Black Die-Cast Window Crank 1 Pc. / Card

Black Die-Cast Window Crank 
With 3/8 Square Adapter 

•	Beautiful gloss black powder coated finish for durability
•	Zinc die-cast material
•	For 3/8" square window regulator shaft
•	Fits various years and models
•	Also available in chrome plated, UP item #24028

24038 Black Die-Cast Window Crank 1 Pc. / Card

Chrome Plastic DEF Filler Trim

•	Beautiful high quality chrome plated injection molded plastic
•	Easy installation with pre-installed mounting clips
•	Installs directly in place of original DEF filler trim
•	For trucks with side fairings

42002 Chrome Plastic DEF Filler Trim 1 Pc. / Cbox

2012-2021 Peterbilt 579

Chrome Window Crank Handle 
For Peterbilt Trucks

•	Beautiful chrome plated finish with triple chrome 
	 plating process
•	Installs just like OE crank handle
•	Fits Peterbilt 389,388,387,385,379,377,375,367,362,357,340, 
	 337,335,330,320

41561 Chrome Window Crank Handle 1 Pc. / Card

4 3/16"

6 13/16"

8 5/8" 4 5/8"

3/4"

15/16"
1 1/2"

4 3/4"

1 11/16"
3/4"

ø1 5/16"

4 3/4"

1 11/16"
3/4"

ø1 5/16"
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Interior Door Handle
Cabinet Latch With Base

•	Quality injection molded plastic for durability
•	Easy installation with OE spec fit
•	Direct replacement for OE#A18-65867-004

42590 Driver 1 Pc. / Card

42591 Passenger 1 Pc. / Card

•	Quality injection molded plastic for durability
•	Easy installation with OE spec fit
•	Direct replacement for OE#A18-59019-000

42595 Cabinet Latch With Base 1 Pc. / Card

2001-2011 Freightliner Columbia

2008-2017 Freightliner Cascadia

Rubber "O" Ring For Cab Light

304 Stainless Steel Cab Light Set 
Bracket Bulb Holder Plate - 1 Filament

•	Replacement "o" ring only
•	Single piece only

30305B-1P Rubber "O" Ring 1 Pc. / Each

•	304 stainless steel cab light set bracket bulb holder plate - 
	 1 filament

30538-1 304 SS Bracket Bulb Holder Plate 1 Pc. / Each

ø3 1/4"

1"
3 3/8"

3 1/8"

2 11/16"

6"

2 1/4"

4"5 9/16" 6 1/2"
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3 3/16" Round Center Bolt Reflector - 
Amber (10 Pcs)

3 3/16" Round Center Bolt Reflector - 
Red (10 Pcs)

•	Round center bolt reflector
•	Durable acrylic lens
•	Hermetically sealed acrylic lens with adhesive backing
•	10 pieces per box

30723P10 Amber 10 Pcs. / Box 

•	Round center bolt reflector
•	Durable acrylic lens
•	Hermetically sealed acrylic lens with adhesive backing
•	10 pieces per box

30724P10 Red 10 Pcs. / Box 

4" X 2" Oval Quick Mount Reflector - 
Red (20 Pcs)

•	4" X 2" oval quick mount reflector
•	Durable acrylic lens
•	Hermetically sealed acrylic lens with adhesive backing
•	Sold in 20 pieces

30712P20 Red 20 Pcs. / Pack

20

Adhesive Backing Adhesive Backing

Adhesive Backing
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3/4" X 15/16" Chrome Die-Cast Acorn 
Nut Cover (50 pcs/Box)

1/2" X 11/16" Chrome Die-Cast Acorn 
Nut Cover (50 pcs/Box)

•	Beautiful chrome plated finish with triple chrome 
	 plating process
•	High quality zinc die-cast material

10020M50 3/4" x 15/16" Acorn Nut Cover 50 Pcs. / Box

•	Beautiful chrome plated finish with triple chrome 
	 plating process
•	High quality zinc die-cast material

10024M50 1/2" x 11/16" Acorn Nut Cover 50 Pcs. / Box

Single Contact Pigtail (10 Pcs)

2 Wire Pigtail With 2 Prong Straight 
Plug - 12" Lead (50 Pcs)

•	Single wire, single contact pigtail
•	16 gauge insulated wire
•	Lead wire with stripped end
•	10 pieces per sealed bag

34201P10 Single Contact Pigtail 10 Pcs. / Bag

•	2 Wire molded plug
•	Ground wire with #10 ring termination
•	16 gauge wire
•	Red (hot) wire stripped end
•	50 pieces per sealed bag

34211P50 2 Wire Pigtail 50 Pcs. / Bag

50

5050

15/16"

7/8"

11/16"

5/8"

8"

12"
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Projection Headlight With LED Turn 
Signal & Amber Light Bar

•	Polycarbonate lens sonically sealed to housing to prevent 
	 moisture intrusion
•	Bright projector lens headlight enhances nighttime visibility
•	Unique LED turn signal and amber position light bar
•	Easy connection, plugs into existing wiring harness
•	High Beam: H1 bulb, 12V DC, 55W
•	Low Beam: H9 Bulb, 12V DC, 65W
•	Also fits Peterbilt 2005-2015 388, 2014-2023 567
•	DOT/SAE FMVSS 108

32916 Chrome Driver 1 Pc. / Cbox

32917 Chrome Passenger 1 Pc. / Cbox

32918 Blackout Driver 1 Pc. / Cbox

32919 Blackout Passenger 1 Pc. / Cbox

2008-2024 Peterbilt 389

H1 Bulb 
For High Beam

Position Light Bar
LED Turn Signal

LED Side Marker

H9 Bulb 
For Low Beam

17 3/4"

7 5/16"

NEW ITEMS SEPTEMBER  2024
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4 LED High Power 3" Square Work 
Light With SS Mounting Bracket & 
Bolt Kit-Flood

•	Quality injection molded polycarbonate lens
•	Aluminum heat sink housing provides maximum protection 
	 for long-lasting performance
•	Features 4 high power 5 watt LEDs
•	Bright 1900 lumens output and 6000K color temperature
•	Flood light function with 180 degree wide beam output
•	Designed for 12-24V DC systems, 20W power draw @ 12V
•	Stainless steel mounting bracket and bolt kit included
•	IP67 water resistant

36703 3" Square Work Light - Flood 1 Pc. / Cbox

4

3"

Chrome Double Face Housing With 
2 Watermelon Glass Lens

•	Heavy duty chrome plated metal housing with stud mounting
•	Beautiful high quality chrome plated finish with triple chrome 
	 plating process
•	Watermelon style glass lens
•	5/8"-11 x 1.25" male stud
•	Dual function with 1157 bulbs included
•	Includes 5/8-11 hex nut, lock washer, flat washer
•	Easy wiring with 2 wire leads
•	Wiring Color Code: METAL=Ground, BLACK=Low, GREEN=High

33018 Dark Amber Lens 1 Pc. / Each

33019 Clear Lens 1 Pc. / Each

30939 Amber 1 Pc. / Each

Aluminum Heat 
Sink Housing

4 High Power 
5 Watt LEDs

1 9/16"

UP Item #33018 
Dark Amber Lens

UP Item #30939 
Amber Lens

UP Item #33019 
Clear Lens

ø3 7/16"

6 11/16"

3 7/8"
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9 LED High Power 3-7/8" Square 
Work Light With SS Mounting 
Bracket & Bolt Kit-Flood

9 LED High Power 3-7/8" Round 
Work Light With SS Mounting 
Bracket & Bolt Kit-Flood

•	Quality injection molded polycarbonate lens
•	Features 9 high power 3 watt LEDs
•	Bright 2380 lumens output and 6000K color temperature
•	Aluminum heat sink housing provides maximum protection 
	 for long-lasting performance
•	Flood light function with 180 degree wide beam output
•	Designed for 12-24V DC systems, 27W power draw @ 12V
•	Stainless steel mounting bracket and bolt kit included
•	IP67 water resistant

36702 3-7/8" Square Work Light - Flood 1 Pc. / Cbox

•	Quality injection molded polycarbonate lens
•	Aluminum heat sink housing provides maximum protection 
	 for long-lasting performance
•	Features 9 high power 3 watt LEDs
•	Bright 2380 lumens output and 6000K color temperature
•	Flood light function with 180 degree wide beam output
•	Designed for 12-24V DC systems, 27W power draw @ 12V
•	Stainless steel mounting bracket and bolt kit included
•	IP67 water resistant

36704 3-7/8" Round Work Light - Flood 1 Pc. / Cbox

9

9

2380

2380

ø3 7/8"

3 7/8"

1 9/16"

1 9/16"

Aluminum Heat 
Sink Housing

9 High Power 
3 Watt LEDs

Aluminum Heat 
Sink Housing

9 High Power 
3 Watt LEDs
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60" 430 Stainless Steel (16ga) 
Half Fender - SR Series (Pair)

•	A flat, four-ribbed design ideal for vocational and working 
	 trucks seeking the durability of high-quality stainless steel with 
	 a conventional look
•	60" overall, half fender style
•	16 Ga stainless steel
•	Mounting hardware sold seperately
•	Sold in pairs

11036 60" SS (16ga) Half Fender - SR Series 2 Pcs. / Pair

Candy Color Finger Hood Ornament

•	Premium automotive paint in vibrant candy colors
•	Exceptionally detailed, sturdy cast aluminum construction
•	Ideal for decorating small and personal space, home, 
	 office and garage
•	Easy installation on any vehicle with three mounting studs
•	Includes mounting hardware: 1 rubber pad, 3 M6-1.25 studs, 
	 3 nuts, 3 flat washers, 3 lock washers
•	Also includes 3 rubber feet for table top display

72082 Indigo Blue 1 Pc. / Cbox

72086 Candy Red 1 Pc. / Cbox

6 5/16"

3 5/16" 3 5
/16

"

SPREAD 25"
FRONT CURVE: 35"

HEIGHT: 21 ⁵⁄16"

23 ⅞"

SPREAD 25"
FRONT CURVE: 35"

HEIGHT: 21 ⁵⁄16"

23 ⅞"
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RigGear High Visibility Reflective 
Yellow Safety Vest

RigGear High Visibility Reflective 
Orange Safety Vest

•	Bright high visibility yellow safety vest reflector strips
•	Durable quality zipper
•	Easy access pockets for carrying items
•	120 gsm thick, 100% polyester

99219S Small 1 Pc. / Each

99219M Medium 1 Pc. / Each

99219L Large 1 Pc. / Each

99219XL X-Large 1 Pc. / Each

99219XXL XX-Large 1 Pc. / Each

99219XXXL XXX-Large 1 Pc. / Each

•	Bright high visibility yellow safety vest reflector strips
•	Durable quality zipper
•	Easy access pockets for carrying items
•	120 gsm thick, 100% polyester

99220S Small 1 Pc. / Each

99220M Medium 1 Pc. / Each

99220L Large 1 Pc. / Each

99220XL X-Large 1 Pc. / Each

99220XXL XX-Large 1 Pc. / Each

99220XXXL XXX-Large 1 Pc. / Each

13 1/2"

9 3/4"

13 1/2"

9 3/4"
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Under 80" Wide Combination Trailer 
Light (50 Pcs)

•	Designed with acrylic lens and high impact housing
•	Standard 2" stud mounting
•	Meets DOT requirements for stop, turn and tail, rear and side 
	 reflector, side marker, and license
•	Includes rear clearance light for application
•	Sold in 50 pieces

31131P50 Without License Light 50 Pcs. / Box

31132P50 With License Light 50 Pcs. / Box

50

4" X 2" Oval Quick Mount Reflector - 
Amber (20 Pcs)

•	4" X 2" oval quick mount reflector
•	Durable acrylic lens
•	Hermetically sealed acrylic lens with adhesive backing
•	Sold in 20 pieces

30711P20 Amber 20 Pcs. / Pack

20

Adhesive Backing

UP Item #31132P50 
With License Light

UP Item #31131P50 
Without License Light

5 1/4"
4 9/16"

4 9/16"

2 7/8"

2"
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33mm X 2" Chrome Steel Reflector 
Push-On Nut Cover W/ Flange (50 Pcs)

•	Beautiful chrome plated finish w/ triple chrome plating process
•	Made of quality stamped steel
•	Chrome steel nut cover with reflector
•	Available with flange and reflector

10038P50 Amber 50 Pcs. / Box

10039P50 Red 50 Pcs. / Box

10041P50 Blue 50 Pcs. / Box

50

UP Item
#10038P50 

Amber

UP Item
#10039P50 

Red

UP Item
#10041P50 

Blue

2"

ø2"

Fits Various Freightliner Models

15 LED Sleeper Light With Bezel For 
Freightliner (Clearance/Marker) 

•	Beautiful bezel with chrome plated finish
•	Quality injection molded plastic for durability
•	Mounts on side of sleeper for various Freightliner trucks
•	Polycarbonate lens sonically sealed to housing to prevent 
	 moisture intrusion
•	Dual function with 3 wires (ground wire with ring terminal)
•	Please note: this light only meets DOT/SAE P2 requirements 
	 for clearance/marker*
•	15 amber LED

39166 Amber LED / Amber Lens 2 Pcs. / Box

39167 Amber LED / Clear Lens 2 Pcs. / Box

2 11/16"

2 7/16"

6 1/16"

Assemble Required

UP Item #39167 
Amber LED / Clear Lens

UP Item #39166 
Amber LED / Amber Lens

2
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Chrome Die Cast Torpedo Cab Light 
With Watermelon Glass Lens 
& 1156 Bulb

•	Chrome die cast torpedo cab light with 1156 bulb
•	High quality chrome finish for durability and shine
•	Chrome plated finish with triple chrome plating process
•	Watermelon style glass lens
•	1156 Single Contact Socket

30553 Clear Lens 1 Pc. / Each

30534 Amber Lens 1 Pc. / Each

30535 Dark Amber Lens 1 Pc. / Each

UP Item #30553 
Clear Lens

UP Item #30534 
Amber Lens

UP Item #30535 
Dark Amber Lens

5 LED Dual Function Guide 682-C 
Headlight Turn Signal Light

•	New vintage 682-C series 2 Guide "Shark Nose" design
•	Only fits United Pacific headlight bezel with top mount signal
•	Dual function for running light and turn signal light
•	Super bright amber LED with quality amber lens

38002 Amber LED/Amber Lens 1 Pc. / Card

38003 Amber LED/Clear Lens 1 Pc. / Card

1 3/8"

1 15/16"

1 3/4"

1 13/16"

1 1/4"

ø3"

10 1/2"

ø3 7/16"

14 13/16"
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12-3/4" Stainless Light Bracket With 
12" Light Bar Cutout (Bulk)

•	Highly polished 304 premium grade stainless steel for 
	 durability and shine
•	Stainless steel light bracket with 12" light bar cutout
•	Available with 1 light cutout

20770B 12-3/4"Light Bracket 1 Pc. / Each

1-3/4" Round Glossy Sticker 

•	Beautifully decorated glossy polyurethane sticker
•	Approximately 1-3/4" in diameter
•	Mounts with peel & stick pressure sensitive adhesive backing
•	Specially designed for UP shift knob #23496, and air valve 
	 knobs #23385B & #23010-1

22941 USA Flag 1 Pc. / Each

22942 Texas Flag 1 Pc. / Each

22943 Mexico Flag 1 Pc. / Each

Adhesive Backing

UP Item 
#23496 

Shift Knob sold 
separately 

ø1 3/4"

12 13/16"

1 3/8"

11 9/16"

1 1/2"

Black Hood Mirror With Heated Lens

•	Complete hood mirror, includes mounting arm, backing plate, 
	 and hardware
•	Direct replacemnt for OE #A2273902000

42846 Driver 1 Pc. / Each

42847 Passenger 1 Pc. / Each

2018-2024 Freightliner Cascadia

UP Item #42846 
Driver

UP Item #42847 
Passenger

NEW 
Back Plate Added

9 1⁄4"

6 3⁄4"

18 11⁄16"
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Full LED Headlight

•	Polycarbonate lens sonically sealed to housing to prevent 
moisture intrusion

•	High power 100% LED headlight with LED low beam and high 
beam

•	Features 27 amber LED turn signal and side marker light, 33 
white LED position light bar

•	Easy connection, plugs into existing wiring harness
•	Low beam: 1,100 lumens, 30.7 watts, 12V DC
•	High beam: 2,500 total lumens, 61.4 watts, 12V DC
•	DOT/SAE, FMVSS 108

35719 Chrome Driver 1 Pc. / Cbox

35720 Chrome Passenger 1 Pc. / Cbox

35721 Blackout Driver 1 Pc. / Cbox

35722 Blackout Passenger 1 Pc. / Cbox

2008-2017 Kenworth T660

White LED 
Position Light Bar

High Power 
LED Low Beam

High Power 
LED High Beam

LED Side 
Marker

Amber LED 
Turn Signal

21 1/2"

11 3/8"

NEW ITEMS OCTOBER  2024
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Phoenix Shift Knob 
Thread-On Black Gearshift Knob 
With LED For 9/10 Speed Shifters

•	Designer style thread-on type billet aluminum porous ball 
design shift knob with M30X3.5 threads

•	Quality zinc die-cast adapter for 9/10 speed Eaton Fuller style 
shifters

•	Unique LED design, embedded on the adapter base. Wiring 
required

71080 Amber LED 1 Pc. / Card

71081 Blue LED 1 Pc. / Card

71082 Red LED 1 Pc. / Card

71083 White LED 1 Pc. / Card

Phoenix Shift Knob 
Thread-On Billet Gearshift Knob 
With LED For 9/10 Speed Shifters

•	Designer style thread-on type billet aluminum porous ball 
design shift knob with M30X3.5 threads

•	Quality zinc die-cast adapter for 9/10 speed Eaton Fuller style 
shifters

•	Unique LED design, embedded on the adapter base. Wiring 
required

71088 Amber LED 1 Pc. / Card

71089 Blue LED 1 Pc. / Card

71090 Red LED 1 Pc. / Card

71091 White LED 1 Pc. / Card

Item #71088

Item #71080

Item #71090

Item #7182

Item #71089

Item #7181

Item #71091

Item #71083

Ø2 7/16"

Ø2 7/16"

Ø1 15/16"

4 7/16"

4 7/16"

Ø1 15/16"
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3 LED 2" Clearance/Marker Light Kit

•	2" Low profile flat LED clearance/marker light with 3 LEDs
•	Polycarbonate lens sonically sealed to housing to prevent 

moisture intrusion
•	Recommended plug: item # 34210
•	Kit includes light, grommet (item #31505) and plug (item 

#34210)

36107BAK Amber LED/Amber Lens 1 Pc. / Each

17" Vinyl Shifter Boot 30" Vinyl Shifter Boot

•	High quality vinyl material for durability
•	Easy installation with high strength zipper
•	17" in length

91001 Black 1 Pc. / Card

91024 Blue 1 Pc. / Card

91025 Red 1 Pc. / Card

•	High quality vinyl material for durability
•	Easy installation with high strength zipper
•	30" in length

91011 Black 1 Pc. / Card

91026 Blue 1 Pc. / Card

91027 Red 1 Pc. / Card

Ø2"

24 1/4"
17 3/4"

25 3/8"

32 3/16"

11 1/2"

11 1/2"

© 2025 United Pacific Industries. All rights reserved. Products not shown to scale. Specifications subject to change without notice. 95



Bumper Reinforcement 
With Wheel Aero Trim Holes

Bumper Reinforcement With Fog 
Light & Wheel Aero Trim Holes

•	Bumper reinforcement for 2018+ body style Freightliner 
Cascadia

•	Does not have mounting holes for OE style fog light
•	 Includes holes for tow hooks and mounting wheel aero trim.

Direct replacement for OE #21-29099-000 (41789) & 
#21-29099-001 (41790)

•	Sold individually, please specify driver or passenger side

41789 Driver 1 Pc. / Each

41790 Passenger 1 Pc. / Each

•	Bumper reinforcement for 2018+ body style Freightliner 
Cascadia

•	Features mounting holes for OE style fog light & tow hook holes
•	Also includes holes for mounting wheel aero trim
•	Direct replacement for OE #21-29099-002 (41791) & #21-

29099-003 (41792)
•	Sold individually, please specify driver or passenger side

41791 Driver 1 Pc. / Each

41792 Passenger 1 Pc. / Each

2018-2024 Freightliner Cascadia

2018-2024 Freightliner Cascadia

Item #41789

Item #41791

Item #41790

Item #41792

48 1/2"

48 1/2"

27"

27"
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Door Latch Assembly

•	Quality injection molded plastic replacement door handle
•	Perfect for replacing damaged door latch
•	Designed to install in place of original
•	Sold individually, please specify driver or passenger side
•	Available in bulk or retail packaging

42620 Driver 1 Pc. / Card

42621 Passenger 1 Pc. / Card

Peterbilt (5 Pin Motor)

Radar Cover

•	Quality injection molded plastic for durability
•	Replacement radar cover for 2018+ Freightliner Cascadia
•	Direct replacement for OE #06-95729-000

41793 Radar Cover 1 Pc. / Each

2018-2024 Freightliner Cascadia

Lower Side Cab Fairing Extension

•	Quality injection molded plastic for durability
•	Perfect to replace missing or damaged cab fairing extensions

42877 Driver 1 Pc. / Each

42878 Passenger 1 Pc. / Each

2018-2024 International LT

Item #42877 Item #42878

6 1/8"

4 1/2"

10 11/16"

3 3/16"

3"

20 1/4"

88 7/8"
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1" X 1-5/8" Chrome Plastic Bullet Nut 
Cover - Push-On (50-Pack)

1/2" X 15/16" Chrome Plastic Bullet 
Nut Cover - Push-On (50-Pack)

9/16" x 15/16" Chrome Plastic Bullet 
Nut Covers - Push-On (50-Pack)

3/4" X 1-3/8" Chrome Plastic Bullet 
Nut Cover - Push-On (50-Pack)

•	Chrome plastic bullet push-on nut cover for hex nuts and bolts
•	Beautiful high quality chrome plated finish with triple chrome 

plating process
•	Available without flange
•	Convenience pack, includes 50 nut covers to dress up your 

entire truck

10062P50 Push-On  50 Pcs. / Box

•	Chrome plastic bullet push-on nut cover for hex nuts and bolts
•	Beautiful high quality chrome plated finish with triple chrome 

plating process
•	Available without flange
•	Convenience pack, includes 50 nut covers to dress up your 

entire truck

10066P50 Push-On  50 Pcs. / Box

•	Chrome plastic bullet push-on nut cover for hex nuts and bolts
•	Beautiful high quality chrome plated finish with triple chrome 

plating process
•	Available without flange
•	Convenience pack, includes 50 nut covers to dress up your 

entire truck

10065P50 Push-On 50 Pcs. / Box

•	Chrome plastic bullet push-on nut cover for hex nuts and bolts
•	Beautiful high quality chrome plated finish with triple chrome 

plating process
•	Available without flange
•	Convenience pack, includes 50 nut covers to dress up your 

entire truck

10069P50 Push-On  50 Pcs. / Box

50

5050

50

1 5/8"

15/16"

15/16" 1 3/8"
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7" Chrome Dietz Style Headlight With 
12 Volt Flat H4 Halogen Bulb (Pair)

7" Chrome Dietz Style Headlight With 
12 Volt 6014 Sealed Beam Bulb (Pair)

•	For street rods and 1928-34 Ford cars and truck
•	Fully assembled with H4 halogen bulb
•	Beautiful chrome plated headlight housing with chrome 

plated bezel

A5022A 7" Chrome Dietz Style Headlight 2 Pcs. / Pair

•	For street rods and 1928-34 Ford cars and truck
•	Fully assembled with 6014 sealed beam halogen bulb
•	Beautiful chrome plated headlight housing with chrome 

plated bezel

A5022SB 7" Chrome Dietz Style Headlight 2 Pcs. / Pair

4" Round Light Grommet
Rectangular Grommet (10 Pcs)

•	Black rubber grommet for 4" light
•	Provides lamps with additional shock and vibration absorbency

31515P10 4" Round Light Grommet 10 Pcs. / Bag

31515P100 4" Round Light Grommet 100 Pcs. / Bag

•	Black rubber grommet for rectangular light
•	Provides lamps with additional shock and vibration absorbency

31516P10 Rectangular Grommet 10 Pcs. / Bag

ø7" ø7"

8" 8"
9 ¾"

½"-13 ½"-13

9 ¾"
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Glass Watermelon Lens Flush Mount 
Kit With 4 LED Light

•	Glass marker light with a bright dual function 4 LED light installed
•	 12V DC, 3 wire hookup
•	Stainless steel bezel and gaskets included
•	Wiring color code: WHITE=Ground (-), BLACK=Low function (+), 

RED=High function (+)

35028 Amber LED/Amber Lens 1 Pc. / Each

35029 Amber LED/Dark Amber Lens 1 Pc. / Each

35031 Amber LED/Clear Lens 1 Pc. / Each

35032 Red LED/Clear Lens 1 Pc. / Each

35033 Blue LED/Clear Lens 1 Pc. / Each

35034 White LED/Clear Lens 1 Pc. / Each

Item #35028

Item #35032

Item #35029

Item #35033

Item #35031

Item #35034

ø3 7/16" 2 1/2 "
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Glass Watermelon Lens Flush Mount 
Kit With 2 LED Light

•	Glass marker light with a bright dual function 2 LED light installed
•	Stainless steel bezel and gaskets included
•	 12 volt, 3 wire hookup with male bullet plugs
•	Wiring color code: WHITE=Ground (-), BLACK=Low function (+), 

RED=High function (+)

35014 Amber LED/Amber Lens 1 Pc. / Each

35015 Amber LED/Dark Amber Lens 1 Pc. / Each

35017 Amber LED/Clear Lens 1 Pc. / Each

35018 Red LED/Clear Lens 1 Pc. / Each

35019 White LED/Clear Lens 1 Pc. / Each

Item #35014

Item #35018

Item #35015

Item #35019

Item #35017

ø3 7/16"

Glass Watermelon Lens Flush Mount 
Kit With LED Light

•	Glass marker light with a single function LED installed
•	Features a super bright SMD type LED
•	Stainless steel bezel and gaskets included
•	Easy wiring, 6-1/8" of 18G wires with stripped ends
•	Wiring color code: WHITE=Ground (-), BLACK=Positive (+)

35009 Amber LED/Amber Lens 1 Pc. / Each

35010 Amber LED/Dark Amber Lens 1 Pc. / Each

35012 Amber LED/Clear Lens 1 Pc. / Each

35013 Red LED/Clear Lens 1 Pc. / Each

Item #35009

Item #35012

Item #35010

Item #35013

ø3 7/16"

2 1/2 "

2 1/2 "
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Glass Watermelon Light Kit 
For 3/4" Mini Light

•	Glass watermelon light kit
•	Stainless steel light plate holder for installation of most UP 

3/4" mini lights
•	Low profile stainless steel bezel, mounting screws, nuts, and 

gaskets included

35090 Amber Lens 1 Pc. / Box

35091 Dark Amber Lens 1 Pc. / Box

35093 Clear Lens 1 Pc. / Box

Item #35090 Item #35091

Item #35093

304 Stainless Steel 
Light Holder Plate

Glass Watermelon 
Marker Light Lens

Foam Gasket 
(optional)

Rubber "O" 
Ring Gasket

Item #39240 
Item #36840 
Item #39232 

Various 3/4" Mini Lights 
Available Separately

Stainless Steel Low 
Profile Bezel

Locking 
Nut

SS Round Head 
Phillips Screw
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Switchable 
Sequential 
Function

Patented Design Headlight,
Patent Number D858,812

28 White LED
Position Light

H1 Bulb
High Beam

H9 Bulb
Low Beam

15 Amber LED 
Turn Signal

•	Projection headlight with 28 LED position light
•	Bright amber 15 LED turn signal with switchable 

sequential function
•	Patented headlight lens design with reflective turn signal 

diffusers for wider visibility, patent number D858,812
•	Easy connection, plugs into existing wiring harness
•	Also fits 2010-2016 Peterbilt 587
•	Low beam: H9 Quartz Halogen Bulb, 12V DC Input, 65 Watt
•	High beam: H1 Quartz Halogen Bulb, 12V DC Input, 55 Watt
•	Removable load resistor pre-installed. Please remove if 

experiencing light dimming or not turning on
•	DOT/SAE, FMVSS 108

32924 Chrome Driver 1 Pc. / Cbox

32925 Chrome Passenger 1 Pc. / Cbox

32926 Black Driver 1 Pc. / Cbox

32927 Black Passenger 1 Pc. / Cbox

 2012-2021 Peterbilt 579

Projection Headlight With LED 
Position Light & Sequential Signal

12 1/4"

18 3/16"

NEW ITEMS NOVEMBER  2024
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•	Polycarbonate lens sonically sealed to housing to prevent 
moisture intrusion

•	Quality reproduction of the original headlight
•	Easy connection, plugs into existing headlight wiring harness
•	Also fits Peterbilt 388 (2008-2015) and 567 (2014-2024)
•	Low beam: H11 Halogen Bulb, 12V DC Input, 55 Watt / 4.3 Amps
•	High beam: HB3 Halogen Bulb, 12V DC Input, 60 Watt / 5 Amps
•	Turn signal bulb not included
•	DOT/SAE FMVSS 108

32948 Driver 1 Pc. / Box

32949 Passenger 1 Pc. / Box

2008-2024 Peterbilt 389

Headlight

7 5/16"

17 3/4"

•	Quality injection molded plastic for durability
•	High quality OEM spec reproduction for easy and straight 
	 forward installation
•	White painted finish
•	Direct replacement for OE grille 

21960 White Grille 1 Pc. / Each

2016-2020 Hino 155/195

White Grille

54"

14 11/16"
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•	20 bright amber LEDs under clear lens on the cover and 36 
bright amber LEDs on mirror

•	Complete hood mirror, includes mounting arm, backing plate 
and hardware

•	Sequential turn signals perform a full sweep from inside to 
outside

•	Dual function position and turn signal light embedded in 
mirror cover and mirror

•	Convex mirror with wide angle optics
•	Designed for OE fit

42252 Driver 1 Pc. / Cbox

42253 Passenger 1 Pc. / Cbox

2018-2024 International LT

Chrome Plastic Hood Mirror Assembly 
With Sequential LED Turn Signals

2018-2024 Freightliner Cascadia

Heated Hood Mirror Assembly With 
LED Lights On Mirror Cover & Glass

•	Features both forward and rear facing LED turn signal lights
•	Forward facing LED arrows on mirror cover feature parking 

and sequential function
•	Rear facing turn signal LEDs embedded on mirror glass
•	Beautiful chrome plated plastic mirror cover
•	Complete hood mirror, includes mounting arm, backing plate 

and hardware
•	Easy installation with OE spec hood mounting studs, 

mounting nuts included
•	Both forward and rear LED lights require wiring
•	Features heated lens with original style plug

42248 Driver 1 Pc. / Cbox

42249 Passenger 1 Pc. / Cbox

36 Bright Amber 
LEDs On Mirror

Features Heated Lens 
For Defrostong

36 Bright 
Amber LEDs 
On Mirror

Convex Mirror With 
Wide Angle Optics

Dual Function Position  
and Turn Signal Light 

Dual Function Marker 
and Position Light

17"

20"

19 1/2"

17"
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2018-2024 Volvo VNL

Hood Mirror Assembly With LED 
Lights On Mirror Cover & Glass

•	Features both forward and rear facing LED arrow lights
•	Forward facing LED vertical bars design on mirror cover 

feature parking and sequential function
•	Rear facing turn signal LEDs embedded on mirror glass
•	Beautiful chrome plated plastic mirror cover
•	Complete hood mirror, includes mounting arm, backing plate 

and hardware
•	Easy installation with OE spec hood mounting studs 

Mounting nuts included
•	Both forward and rear LED lights require wiring

42250 Driver 1 Pc. / Cbox

42251 Passenger 1 Pc. / Cbox

Dual Function Marker  
and Sequential Light 

7 Bright Amber LEDs 
On Mirror

90º Rotation for 
secure stablization

Quick Assembly
Fillable tank for 
strong wind 
resistance

15 Bright Amber LEDs 
Under Clear Lens

•	Kit includes 3 warning triangles in a high-density plastic case
•	Fluorescent inner triangle warns daytime traffic
•	Bright reflectors for nighttime use
•	No skid rubber feet keep the triangle in place in high wind
•	Self-contained unit, requires no power source
•	No tools required
•	DOT FMVSS 125
•	Made in USA
•	NOTE: This product contains non-hazardous recycled 

industrial materials

99251 Emergency Warning Triangle Kit 1 Pc. / Each

Emergency Warning Triangle Kit (3-Pack)

20"

16"16"

18"

16 3/16"

19 1/8"
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•	Ultra high quality finish
•	Heavy duty construction ensures strength and durability
•	Easy thread on installation with 1/2"-13 threads
•	Adapter availble for Eaton Fuller shifters, sold seperately UP 

item #70589B

70566B Flame Gearshift Knob - Chrome 1 Pc. / Each

1/2"-13 Thread On Flame Gearshift 
Knob - Chrome

5 3/8"

•	Fits 9/10 speed Eaton Fuller style gearshift knobs
•	Ultra high quality finish, available in chrome or matte black
•	Heavy duty construction ensures strength and durability
•	Easy thread on installation
•	 Installation hardware included
•	Mounting adapter UP item #70799B available separately

70568 Flame Gearshift Knob - Chrome 1 Pc. / Cbox

Thread On Flame Gearshift Knob 
With Adapter For Eaton Fuller 
9/10 Speed

6 9/16"

ø2"
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•	Quality injection molded plastic for durability
•	Durable rubber to securely latch hood
•	 Includes plastic hook bracket and latch assembly
•	Direct replacement for OE #A17-12438-000
•	 Installation screw hardware not included
•	Fits both driver & passenger side

43002 Hood Latch Kit 1 Pc. / Each

•	Quality injection molded plastic for durability
•	Direct replacement for OE #A17-13788-000
•	Mounting hardware not included
•	Fits both driver & passenger side

43007 Hood Latch Hook 1 Pc. / Each

Freightliner FLD 120

2001-2010 Freightliner Columbia

Hood Latch Kit

Hood Latch Hook
•	Quality injection molded plastic for durability
•	Durable rubber to securely latch hood
•	Driver Direct replacement for OE #A17-12018-000
•	Passenger Direct replacement for OE #A17-12434-001
•	 Installation screw hardware not included

43005 Driver 1 Pc. / Each

43006 Passenger 1 Pc. / Each

Freightliner M2 106/112

Hood Latch

•	Quality injection molded plastic for durability
•	Durable rubber to securely latch hood
•	Driver side direct replacement for OE #A17-13815-000
•	Passenger side direct replacement for OE #A17-13815-001
•	 Installation screw hardware not included

43003 Driver 1 Pc. / Each

43004 Passenger 1 Pc. / Each

2001-2010 Freightliner Columbia

Hood Latch

•	Durable rubber to securely latch hood
•	Direct replacement for OE# A22-47232-000
•	 Installation screw hardware not included
•	Fits both driver & passenger side

43008 Hood Latch 1 Pc. / Each

Freightliner Century

Hood Latch

10 11/16"

10 1/2"

11 3/16"

2 1/16"

1 1/16"

5 1/8"

2 3/16"

3 5/8"

1"

10 11/16"

2 1/16"

6 1/8"

10 11/16"

2 1/16"

6 1/8"

6 1/8"

1 7/16"
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2013-2021 Kenworth T680

Mack CH612 & CH613

Kenworth W900 & Peterbilt 379 & 389

Kenworth T680

Hood Latch

Hood Latch

Hood Latch

Hood Latch

•	Quality injection molded plastic for durability
•	Durable rubber to securely latch hood
•	Direct replacement for OE #L566027
•	 Installation screw hardware not included
•	Fits both driver & passenger side

43010 Hood Latch 1 Pc. / Each

•	Quality injection molded plastic for durability
•	Durable rubber to securely latch hood
•	Direct replacement for OE #3QM38
•	 Installation screw hardware not included
•	Fits both driver & passenger side

43012 Hood Latch 1 Pc. / Each

•	Durable rubber to securely latch hood
•	Direct replacement for OE #1304339
•	 Installation screw hardware not included
•	Fits both driver & passenger side

43013 Hood Latch 1 Pc. / Each

•	Quality injection molded plastic for durability
•	Durable rubber to securely latch hood
•	Direct replacement for OE #L566048
•	Mounting hardware not included
•	Fits both driver and passenger side

43011 Hood Latch 1 Pc. / Each

•	Quality injection molded plastic for durability
•	Durable rubber to securely latch hood
•	Direct replacement for OE #K147107
•	 Installation screw hardware not included
•	Fits both driver & passenger side

43009 Hood Latch 1 Pc. / Each

Kenworth W900, T600, & T800

Hood Latch

2 7/16"

2 1/8"

12 3/8"

8 3/8"

7 5/16"

3 11/16"

3 3/8"
1 5/16"

2 1/16"

2 1/16"

5 3/16" 3 3/8"

2 3/16"

1 3/4"

2 1/16"

6"

4 5/16"

8 1/4"
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•	Made of high quality rubber
•	Direct replacement for OE part number: 144847386750
•	Also fits some models of Western Star, Sterling Trucks, 

Oshkosh, & Thomasbilt

91035 Rubber Shifter Boot 1 Pc. / Box

•	Made of high quality rubber
•	Direct replacement for OE part number: K04245
•	Also fits Kenworth C500

91039 Rubber Shifter Boot 1 Pc. / Box

•	Made of high quality rubber
•	Direct replacement for OE part number K042702
•	Also fits Kenworth C500, T800, T2000, & T700

91041 Rubber Shifter Boot 1 Pc. / Box

•	Made of high quality rubber
•	Direct replacement for OE part number: 1677150C1, 

1677150C2, 1680583C1

91037 Rubber Shifter Boot 1 Pc. / Box

•	Made of high quality rubber
•	Direct replacement for OE part number K04279
•	Also fits Kenworth T2000, T700, & T800

91040 Rubber Shifter Boot 1 Pc. / Box

Freightliner FLD/FLC

Kenworth W900/T600/T800

Kenworth W900 (2003-2010), T600 (2003-2006) & T660 
(2008-2010)

International 9200/9400/9900 & Transtar 8500/8600

Kenworth W900 (1999-2011), T600 (1999-2007) & T660 
(2008-2011)

Rubber Shifter Boot

Rubber Shifter Boot

Rubber Shifter Boot

Rubber Shifter Boot

Rubber Shifter Boot

5 1/4"

5 5/16"

3"

ø8 1/2"

ø8 5/16"

4 3/4"

ø7 1/4"

4 7/8"

7 15/16"

7 3/4"

ø4 5/8"
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•	Single contact bayonet base
•	10 pieces per pack

1156P10 Clear 10 Pcs. / Box

•	 Indexed double contact bayonet base
•	10 pieces per pack

1157P10 Clear 10 Pcs. / Box

1156 Type Bulb - Clear (10-Pack) 1157 Type Bulb - Clear (10-Pack)

•	United Pacific stainless steel light display, featuring Abyss lights
•	Display approximate size: 13" X 10-3/4"
•	Creates customer demand to drive sales
•	Display includes item #36837, 36652, 36562, 36563, 36524, 

36525, 10490B, 10483B, 10482, 10459B, 10481, 10458B

99254 UP Abyss Lights Display 1 Pc. / Box

•	United Pacific stainless steel light display, featuring Mirage lights
•	Display approximate size: 13" X 10-3/4"
•	Creates customer demand to drive sales
•	Display includes item #36573, 36564, 36581, 36582, 36574, 

36575, 10490B, 10483B, 10482, 10459B, 10481, 10458B

99255 UP Mirage Lights Display 1 Pc. / Box

United Pacific Abyss Lights Display United Pacific Mirage Lights Display
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•	LED Projection headlight with white LED position light
•	LED Headlight assembly for new generation body style 

Cascadia equipped with factory LED headlights
•	Patent pending headlight lens design for improved look and 

visibility
•	Easy installation, simply plugs into existing factory LED 

equipped wiring harness connector
•	DOT/SAE, FMVSS 108
•	Not for use with trucks originally equipped with halogen 

headlights
•	Low beam: 1600 lumens, 7000K, 2.7 Amps, 12V DC input
•	High beam: 2800 lumens, 6000K, 2.39 Amps, 12V DC input

35819 Chrome Driver 1 Pc. / Cbox

35820 Chrome Passenger 1 Pc. / Cbox

2018-2024 Freightliner Cascadia

Chrome LED Projection Headlight 
With LED Position Light

10 3/4"

18 3/8"

LED Turn 
Signal

Item #C5038B Item #C5038K

White LED 
Position Light

High Power LED 
High Beam

High Power LED 
Low Beam

LED Side 
Marker

•	Beautiful polished aluminum finish
•	Has internal pre-drilled passages to route headlight 

wiring through
•	Mounting hole pattern fits 2006 and older Peterbilt
•	Brackets only, screws not included
•	Sold in pairs

30438 Polished L Shape Headlight Bracket 2 Pcs. / Pair

Polished L Shape Headlight Bracket 
(Pair)

•	Soft and fuzzy old school favorite interior accessory

C5038P Pink - 1 Pc. / Pair

C5038B Blue 1 Pc. / Pair

C5038K Black 1 Pc. / Pair

C5038R Red 1 Pc. / Pair

C5038W White 1 Pc. / Pair

3" X 3" Classic Fuzzy Dice (Pair)

Item #C5038R Item #C5038W

NEW

4 1/2"

3 9/16"

2"

2"

2 9/16"

8 1/8"

5 15/16"

1 15/16"
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•	Replace your worn out or damaged wiper arm
•	Complete assembly with window washer nozzle and hose
•	Assembly includes wiper blade
•	Direct replacement for OE #GS4911
•	Durable enamel paint resists fading, flaking, and peeling
•	High strength spring maintains proper wiper blade surface 

contact pressure
•	For driver or passenger side application
•	Sold individually

73002 Wiper Arm Assembly 1 Pc. / Box

Wiper Arm and Blade Assembly
 For Peterbilt Trucks

Washer Hose

Washer Nozzle

20"

21"

NEW ITEMS DECEMBER 2024
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•	Replace your worn out or damaged wiper arm
•	Complete assembly with window washer nozzle and hose
•	Direct replacement for OE #R236012
•	Durable enamel paint resists fading, flaking, and peeling
•	High strength spring maintains proper wiper blade surface 

contact pressure
•	For driver or passenger side application
•	Sold individually

73001 Wiper Arm Assembly 1 Pc. / Box

•	Replace your worn out or damaged wiper arm
•	Complete assembly with window washer nozzle and hose
•	Direct replacement for OE #1501002
•	Durable enamel paint resists fading, flaking, and peeling
•	High strength spring maintains proper wiper blade surface 

contact pressure
•	For driver or passenger side application
•	Sold individually

73003 Wiper Arm Assembly 1 Pc. / Box

Wiper Arm Assembly Wiper Arm Assembly
For 2010-2022 Peterbilt 337 & 348 For 2012-2018 Peterbilt 587

•	Replace your worn out or damaged wiper arm
•	Complete assembly with window washer nozzle and hose
•	Direct replacement for OE #R236002
•	Durable enamel paint resists fading, flaking, and peeling
•	High strength spring maintains proper wiper blade surface 

contact pressure
•	For driver or passenger side application
•	Sold individually

73000 Wiper Arm Assembly 1 Pc. / Box

Wiper Arm Assembly
For 1990-2007 Peterbilt 379

•	Replace your worn out or damaged wiper arm
•	Complete assembly with window washer nozzle and hose
•	Direct replacement for OE #A2262211000
•	Durable enamel paint resists fading, flaking, and peeling
•	High strength spring maintains proper wiper blade surface 

contact pressure
•	For driver or passenger side application
•	Sold individually

73009 Wiper Arm Assembly 1 Pc. / Box

Wiper Arm Assembly
For 2015-2021 Western Star Trucks

15"

14" 17 1/2"

21"
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•	Replace your worn out or damaged wiper arm
•	Complete assembly with window washer nozzle and hose
•	Also fits Kenworth T300
•	Durable enamel paint resists fading, flaking, and peeling
•	High strength spring maintains proper wiper blade surface 

contact pressure
•	Direct replacement for Driver OE #R23102912, R23103512 and 

Passenger OE #R23102913

73004 Driver 1 Pc. / Box

73005 Passenger 1 Pc. / Box

•	Replace your worn out or damaged wiper arm
•	Complete assembly with window washer nozzle and hose
•	Direct replacement for OE #3527221C1
•	Fits international 5000, 9100, 9200, 9400, 9800, 9900
•	Durable enamel paint resists fading, flaking, and peeling
•	High strength spring maintains proper wiper blade surface 

contact pressure
•	For driver or passenger side application
•	Sold individually

73008 Wiper Arm Assembly 1 Pc. / Box

•	Replace your worn out or damaged wiper arm
•	Complete assembly with window washer nozzle and hose
•	Assembly includes wiper blade
•	Also fits Kenworth T600, T660, T800
•	Durable enamel paint resists fading, flaking, and peeling
•	High strength spring maintains proper wiper blade surface 

contact pressure
•	Direct replacement for Driver OE #R23102922, R23103522 

and Passenger OE #R23102923

73006 Driver 1 Pc. / Box

73007 Passenger 1 Pc. / Box

Wiper Arm Assembly Wiper Arm Assembly

Wiper Arm and Blade Assembly

For Kenworth T800 (2006-2012) & T660 (2008-2012) For 1990-1999 International Trucks

For 2007-2020 Kenworth W900

#73006

#73004

#73005

#73007
20"

15"

19" 18 1/2"
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Terms & Conditions
New Accounts
Initial buy-in amount and/or quantity is to be determined by United Pacific Industries, UPI hereafter. All initial orders must be prepaid in advance by Cashier’s Check or 
VISA/MC/AMX. All new/potential accounts must complete a UPI “New Dealer Info/Credit Form” and follow the Dealer Qualification Instructions. Upon completion of 
the credit application, approved accounts will be assigned payment terms of NET 30 Days (from invoice date). Accounts denied a credit line will be required to prepay 
in advance by Cashier’s Check, ACH (Automated Clearing House) or Bank wire, or VISA/MC/AMX.

Payment Terms
Term Accounts: Accounts with NET 30 Days terms are required to submit payment within the 30 days from the date of invoice. Acceptable forms of payment include 
checks, ACH, or wire transfer.
A service charge of 1.5% per month will be imposed on invoices not paid within the 30-day term. Delinquent accounts will be required to pay CIA (Cash-In-Advance). 
Checks will be accepted but orders will not be released until the check is cleared by the bank. Past due invoices will delay current orders. Please check with UPI on your 
account status when placing an order

Credit Cards
Accounts denied credit terms may be offered the option to pay by Visa, MasterCard or American Express. The credit card will be charged upon shipment. A 3% service 
fee will be added to the invoice. Credit card payments will not be accepted once an order has been shipped. UPI does not accept Discover card.

COD
There is no COD payment offered.

Returned Checks
A $30.00 NSF (Non-Sufficient Fund) fee will be assessed on each incidence a check is returned to UPI.

Ordering Guidelines
Placing Orders
New orders and PO’s may be placed by any of the following methods:

• Dealer Portal
• Fax: (888) 986-5988
• E-mail: sales@upauto.com
• Telephone: In order to minimize errors, dealers are encouraged to submit their orders by fax or email. Telephone orders are generally not preferred as to minimize 

errors. Utilize one of the methods above for placing orders.

Changes to Orders
Once orders are released for picking changes are no longer possible. Dealers will have to submit a new PO for any additional items needed.

Canceling Orders
Cancellation of Stock orders must be submitted via fax or email within 24 hours of the order date. If the Stock order has already shipped it will be the dealer’s 
responsibility to return the order at the dealer’s own expense. A restocking fee may apply, please see “Return” policy for further detail. Drop Ship orders cannot be 
canceled due to the priority processing.

Backorders
Dealers have the option of having their backorders shipped or canceled. UPI will notify dealer as to availability of backorders and will be able to ship any backorder 
items dealer still needs as part of their next stock order. UPI reserves the right to cancel backorders that are 2 month or older from invoice date.

Minimum Order
A minimum order of $50.00 is required. Orders below $50.00 will be assessed a minimum order fee of $10.00.

Packaging
A 10% service charge will be added to orders with special packaging or UPC barcoding requirements.

Lead Times
Standard lead time for all United Pacific Stock orders is 5 business days from the receipt of the purchase order. Larger Stock orders may require a lead time of up to 
7 business days. Drop Ship orders generally ship in 2 business days or less. Transit time of 3-5 business days must be considered when placing orders. UPI cannot be 
responsible for delays in shipment after an order leaves our warehouse. UPI will work to resolve delays with freight forwarding firms, however, delays do arise from 
time to time due to weather and unforeseen circumstances beyond UPI’s control. Express orders are exempt; please view Freight/Shipping Policy for further detail.

Order Confirmation
United Pacific will acknowledge receipt of orders by email or EDI (Electronic Data interchange) within 1 business day of receiving the PO. If confirmation is not received, 
please contact UPI to ensure your order was received.

Freight Policy
Shipping Origin - 2 Locations 
United Pacific has two warehouses: Long Beach, California, and McKinney (Dallas), Texas. A dealer’s orders are automatically assigned to a “primary” warehouse based 
on the “ship to” state. To see your dealership’s primary warehouse, log-on to the Dealer Portal and look at the top right-hand corner.

Stock Orders for US and Canada
A dealer’s order will be shipped from their “primary” warehouse. The dealer’s “ship to” state designates the primary warehouse. United Pacific does not split ship 
orders (e.g., shipping some items from one warehouse and some items from another).

Terms & Conditions / Ordering Guidelines / Freight Policy

If California If Texas
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Stock Orders for International, AK, HI
Orders to locations outside the continental United States will be shipped to the dealer’s shipping agent or broker within the continental United States in 
accordance with the US freight policy. The US state where the dealer’s freight forwarder/broker is located designates the primary shipping warehouse. United 
Pacific does not split ship orders (e.g., shipping some items from one warehouse and some items from another). NOTE: International dealers will be responsible 
for the duties and taxes of their respective country.

Drop Ship Orders
Drop ship service is only available for orders with a ship to address within the 48 US States. A 5% handling fee will be added to all drop shipment orders Drop 
ship orders will be assigned to the warehouse which is closer to the “ship to address/state” on the order. In some cases, United Pacific may re-assign a drop ship 
order to the alternate warehouse if inventory is not available at the primary warehouse. United Pacific does not split ship drop ship orders. No freight allowance 
or prepaid freight will be permitted for any drop shipment. Thus, all drop ship orders regardless of order size, are either FOB Long Beach, California or FOB 
McKinney, Texas. All drop shipment orders must be submitted via the dealer portal, emailed, faxed, or via EDI.

Express Orders
All express orders, such as Next Day, Second Day, 3 Day Service & Will Call, must submitted via email, faxed, or via EDI. No freight allowance or prepaid freight 
will be permitted for any express NDA, 2-day or 3-day, Special Net Pricing orders, and Special Quote Pricing orders will be either FOB Long Beach, California 
or FOB McKinney, Texas, depending on shipping origin. Order confirmation will be sent to the dealer for final approval. If confirmation is not received, please 
contact UPI to ensure your order was received. Dealers are required to approve express order confirmation & shipping costs. Cut off for an express order from 
Long Beach is 10:00AM PST. Express orders received after the cutoff times will ship the next business day. Due to the high cost of express shipments, a dealer 
may request United Pacific to notify them of freight charges. If a dealer does not request confirmation, United Pacific will ship the express order and invoice the 
dealer for shipping charges.

Prepaid Freight - General
Freight costs on orders less than the prepaid minimums or express orders will automatically be added to the invoice. A dealer may request for their 3rd party 
shipping account to be used for freight charges. Any accessed freight charges or service fees imposed will be added to the invoice.

Prepaid Freight – Minimum Amount
Orders shipped from dealer’s PRIMARY warehouse:

• Stock orders between $.01 and $1,999.99 (US Lower 48 States and Canada), $.01 and $3,299.99 (Alaska and Hawaii) - all prices net US$ - shipped by the 
dealer’s PRIMARY warehouse will be FOB freight collect and freight charges will be added to the invoice. Stock orders of $2,000.00 (US Lower 48 States and 
Canada), $3,300.00 (Alaska and Hawaii) - all prices net US$ - or more, will be shipped Freight Prepaid Ground to a single location only.

Orders shipped from dealer’s ALTERNATE warehouse:
• Stock orders between $.01 and $2,499.99 (US Lower 48 States and Canada), $.01 and $3,799.99 (Alaska and Hawaii) - all prices net US$ - shipped by the 

dealer’s ALTERNATE warehouse will be FOB freight collect and freight charges will be added to the invoice. Stock orders of $2,500.00 (US Lower 48 States 
and Canada), $3,800.00 (Alaska and Hawaii) - all prices net US$ - or more, will be shipped Freight Prepaid Ground to a single location only.

Minimum Order Fee
A minimum order of $50.00 is required. Orders below $50.00 will be charged a minimum order fee of $10.00, which will be added to the invoice.

Will Call Orders - Long Beach, California
Will Call pickup hours are 8:30AM – 4:00PM PST. Account must be on open terms and have no past due balance. Will Call service only applies to stock orders; 
drop ship orders not permitted for Will Call. Will Call orders can be picked up in 1-3 days after placing the order. Dealers will receive their scheduled pick-up time 
in the order confirmation. Dealers should always call ahead to confirm when the order will be ready. Sorry, no same-day pick-up allowed.

Will Call Orders - McKinney, Texas
Will Call pickup hours are 8:30AM – 4:00PM CST. No payments of any type are permitted. Account must be on open terms and have no past due balance. Will 
Call service only applies to stock orders; drop ship orders not permitted for Will Call. Will Call orders can be picked up in 1-3 days after placing the order. Dealers 
will receive their scheduled pick-up time in the order confirmation. Dealers should always call ahead to confirm when the order will be ready.
Same Day Will Call permitted only if:

• Order is submitted before 12:30PM CST cut off time – orders released after cut-off time will be ready on next business day.
• 5 items or less, master, or inner case quantity only
• Collision or oversize type items only.

LTL Will Call 
• Allow 3-4 business days from date order is submitted for to order to be ready.
• Pick-up date/time should be scheduled and confirmed by the dealer or party picking up.
• Contact United Pacific customer service to schedule the LTL Will Call.

Order Changes
United Pacific utilizes state-of-the art automated order fulfillment methods. This provides shorter lead-times and faster service. In some cases, however, 
changes to orders may not be possible due to the streamlining effect of the automation. Each request for an order change made by a dealer, however, will be 
evaluated on a case-by-case basis, although we can’t guarantee to be able to accommodate all requests to change an order.

Address Corrections
Incorrect or incomplete shipping addresses for orders shipped via UPS Ground may result in a service charge of $21.00 per package up to maximum of $147.00 
per shipment. For orders shipped by Fed Ex Ground $22.50 per package up to maximum of $67.50 per shipment. Any address correction fees imposed on United 
Pacific will be invoiced to the dealer, so dealers should always check shipping address for accuracy before submitting POs.

One SHIP TO Designation
Only one ship to location is permitted per purchase order. Combining multiple orders shipping to different locations to meet the prepaid minimum is not 
permitted.

Carrier Selection/Shipping Origin/Ancillary fees: 
United Pacific reserves the right to select the carrier and shipping origin (e.g., “primary”) warehouse. United Pacific is not responsible to pay a carrier for extra 
services such as liftgate fee, unloading fee, pallet breakdown fee, customs/clearance fees, detention fee, re-routing fees, address correction fees, inside delivery 
fees or storage fees. Extra service fees charged by the carrier will be invoiced back to the dealer. Service fees may take up to 30 days to post. The current liftgate 
fee is $85.00. United Pacific reserves the right to alter or modify this policy.

Carrier Delays
United Pacific is not responsible for, nor does United Pacific make any provision for, or offer of any restitution for, any delivery or transit delay once an order 
leaves their warehouse.

Freight Policy
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Shipping Considerations/Package Category/Definitions
• Length is always the longest side of the box/package.
• Width is the second longest side of the box/package.
• Height will be the shortest side of the box/package.
• Surcharges accessed by carriers will be added to the invoice.

Warranty
General Policy
UPI offers a NO HASSLE WARRANTY RETURN policy. Warranty claims can 
only be submitted through an authorized UPI Distributor. UPI warranty is 
not transferable and applies to the original installation and purchase only. 
UPI warranty varies by product and each item’s warranty period is stated 
on UPI’s product web page. In no event shall UPI be liable for incidental or 
consequential damages, nor shall UPI be liable for any claims or damages 
arising out of or connected with the UPI warranty which exceed the purchase 
price of the products.
There are no warranties, expressed or implied (including any warranty of 
merchantability or fitness) that extend beyond this warranty. The warranty 
does not apply to costs associated with the loss of use of the product, loss of 
time, inconvenience, commercial loss, incidental or consequential damages. 
The warranty does not apply to products which are damaged or made 
defective by faulty or incorrect installation. UPI reserves the right to alter the 
designs of products without assuming any obligation to modify previously 
manufactured products and will only replace warrantied products with 
redesigned products.
Warranty does not apply to merchandise that has been drilled, cut, welded, 
modified in any way or installed contrary to normal installation and usage. 
In addition, UPI cannot be held liable for damages caused by road hazards, 
accidents, misuse, neglect, water intrusion, abuse or corrosive environments 
including acid washes and highway snow/ice chemicals which can cause 
discoloration and corrosion in aluminum, chrome, stainless steel, and light 
products. UPI reserves the right to credit returned merchandise at the initial 
purchase price or at the current selling price, which price ever is lower.

Aluminum / Chrome / Stainless Steel Products
Aluminum, chrome, and stainless-steel products carry either a limited 
6-month warranty, or a limited 1-year warranty (from invoice date) against 
defects in material or workmanship. Check the product page on our website 
for specific warranty period.
All Grill Guards (Item # 80000): A) Stainless-steel materials and factory 
workmanship of the product itself carry a Limited Lifetime warranty. B) The 
stainless-steel polish and finish have a 12-month warranty. C) This warranty 
is provided only to the original purchaser/consumer, and on the original 
installation. Warranty is not transferable. Product failure or breakage due to 
accident/wreck or improper installation is not covered.
All mounting kits (Item # 80001, 80002, 80003, 80004, 80005): A) Steel 
Materials and factory workmanship on the sub-assembly bracket carry a 
Lifetime warranty. B) The painted or zinc finish has a 12-month warranty. 
C) Any ancillary components and parts (e.g., washers, bolts, spacers, etc.) 
which are not part of the sub-assembly carry a 12-month warranty. D) This 

Warranty is provided only to the original purchaser/consumer, and on the 
original installation. Warranty is not transferable. Product failure or breakage 
due to accident/wreck or improper installation is not covered.

Lighting Products
Incandescent Lighting:
All incandescent lighting products carry a limited 12-month warranty (from 
invoice date) against defects in material or workmanship. The limited 
12-month warranty does not apply to several applications, such as, buses, 
construction equipment, and off-road vehicles.
LED Lighting:
All LED lighting products carry a specific Limited Warranty (from invoice date) 
against defects in material or workmanship.

• LED with vehicle-specific application is limited lifetime warranty to an 
original purchaser with receipt. Examples of lifetime warranty product: 
CTL5720LED CTL5720LED for 1957 Chevy, FTL3201LED-L for 1932 Ford.

• LED Marker, 2", 2-1/2", 4", 7", Oval & Square Lights - Varies from 2 years 
to 10 years to Limited Lifetime, depending on specific item. The housing, 
bezel or mounting base on any light made from Chrome/Stainless carries 
a 6-month limited warranty.

• LED Cab Lights and Kits, Double/Single Stud Turn Signal and PB/ KW/FL/
VL or non-make Turn Signals and any/all Strip Lights - Varies from 2 years 
to 10 years to Limited Lifetime, depending on specific item. The housing, 
bezel or mounting base on any light made from Chrome/Stainless carries 
a 6-month limited warranty.

• LED Beacon, Driving, Headlights, Work & Warning Lights - Varies from 
6 months to 3 years. The housing, bezel or mounting base on any light 
made from Chrome/Stainless carries a 6-month limited warranty.

• All LED Accessory Lights (Honda, Stainless Steel Double/Single face 
Lights, Interior Lights, License Plate Lights, and any Accent Lights. The 
housing, bezel or mounting base on any light made from Chrome/
Stainless carries a 6-month limited warranty.

• For any product that contains any type of light or LED, whether it is a 
stand-alone light or LED, or part of a larger assembled item (e.g.. Rear 
light panel), modifying electrical wiring, sockets, lighting pigtails and 
any electrical connection from the original configuration will void the 
warranty of both wiring, pigtail and the light or LED unit and cannot be 
warrantied.

• NOTE: Dealers are responsible for shipping charges on warranty 
replacement items (Exemption: UP will cover shipping cost on Dropship 
replacement orders the first 12 months of original purchase date).

Freight Policy / Warranty

140"

96"

35"

8"

10"

12"

21"44"

Category: LTL Only

Ground/Parcel carriers WILL NOT accept 
packages that have ANY of the below sizing/
weight criterion:

• If Longest side of packages is more than 96".
• If Length + Girth of package exceeds 130".
• If weight of package is over 150 lbs.

140"

96"

35"

8"

10"

12"

21"44"

Category: Ground/Parcel Oversize

If package dimensions exceed ANY of the sizing 
criteria below, there may be carrier surcharges 
added to standard shipping fees.

• If longest side of package between 49"– 96".
• If second longest side is 30" or more.
• If length + girth of package is between 105in 

and 130". Example: on a box 80"x10"x8" 
formula is 80+10+10+8+8 = 106", so parcel 
surcharge applies.

• If weight of package is between 51-150 lbs.
• If item uses any package type instead of a 

standard cardboard box (i.e., plastic, wood 
pallet, styrofoam or shrink wrap) parcel 
surcharges apply.

140"

96"

35"

8"

10"

12"

21"44"

Category: Ground/Parcel

Provided ALL package dimensions do not exceed 
the sizing criteria below, there should not be any 
surcharges accessed by carriers.

• If longest side of package is 48" or less.
• If second longest side of package is 30" 

or less.
• If girth of package is 105" or less
• If weight of package does not exceed  

50 lbs.
• All items must be shipped in cardboard box.
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Returns / Closeout & Discontinue / Disclaimer

Returns
General Policy
All returns must be authorized by UPI. All return requests must be faxed or 
e-mailed (returns@upauto.com).
An RMA number (Return Merchandise Authorization Number) will be 
provided. Returns not possessing a valid RMA number are subject to 
rejection and will be returned to sender at the dealer’s expense. All dealers 
are encouraged to use the Warranty RMA Claim Form and Dealer Portal 
Dashboard.

Defective Goods / Warranty Return
UPI offers our dealers a No Hassle Warranty Return. Please follow the 
instructions below for requesting an RMA for defective goods:
1. If any warranty issues occur, simply contact the UPI for RMA number. To 
make it easy for you we have three acceptable methods for requesting the 
RMA.

• Dealer Portal Dashboard
• Email: returns@upauto.com
• Fax: 888-986-5988

Note: To ensure you receive a timely RMA credit, we cannot accept RMA 
requests by phone.
2. You will be required to provide the following information:

• Your business name
• Contact name and telephone number (in case we have questions)
• A list of the defective item number and quantity with the nature/reason 

of the defect
• Special instructions you have for us
• The enclosed fax form may be used for your convenience to request an 

RMA 
3. UPI will review the request to ensure the products are within the stated 
warranty period.
4. Once we have validated the warranty items, an RMA confirmation, listing 
the items and cost will be faxed to the dealer within 3 business days. UPI will 
process the credit to your account within 30 days.
Note: The majority of the time there will be no need to return the warranty 
product to us. However, from time to time, UPI may require some warranty 
products to be shipped back so we may analyze the cause of the failure. 
All warranty products that are required to be shipped back will be freight 
prepaid by UPI. 
Note: Customer must provide images and batch numbers if requested by 
UPI. If batch numbers and pictures requested by UPI are not received RMA 
will be put on hold until necessary images and information is complete.
Note: UP will cover shipping cost on Dropship replacement orders the first 
12 months of original purchase date).
Note: Warranty information, such as pictures, batch numbers and defective 
reason must be provided to send a drop ship replacement.

Note for Drop Ship Dealers:
• Drop ship dealers must provide the purchase order number for each 

item.
• Drop ship accounts are only allowed 2 RMAs for new returns per month.
• United Pacific will not accept return item shipments sent from the end-

user to United Pacific. All endusers must return the item to the dealer or 
retailer for consideration of return or credit.

• Drop Ship dealers will ensure that the items being returned to United 
Pacific are in re-stockable condition.

Stock Return - USA Only
United Pacific Industries encourages all dealers to regularly monitor the sales 
volume and stock level of their inventory items. As sales trends may slow 
the movement of specific items, our hope is that those items are featured as 
“close-out specials” as to minimize stock returns. We also understand that 
the dealer, from time to time, may accumulate over-stock items and desire to 
return those. Therefore, we have adopted the following policy.

• Items must have been purchased by the United States dealer requesting 
the stock return. 

• Items must have been purchased within the preceding 12 months. 
• Items that have been discontinued will not be considered for return. 

1. Contact the United Pacific for RMA number. We have 3 acceptable methods 
for requesting the RMA:

• Dealer Portal Dashboard
• Email: returns@upauto.com
• Fax: 888-986-5988

Note: To ensure you receive a timely RMA credit, we cannot accept RMA 
requests by phone.
2. You will be required to provide the following information:

• Your business name
• Contact name and telephone number (in case we have questions)

• A list of the defective item number and quantity with the nature/reason 
of the defect

• Special instructions you have for us
3. Your claim will be reviewed within 5 business days, and you will be 
contacted by your sales representative who will discuss solutions to liquidate 
these slow-moving items.
4. In the event United Pacific and the dealer agree to a credit in lieu of 
returning the items, this credit will be issued within 10 business days.
5. In the event items are returned by the dealer, United Pacific will issue an 
RMA number to the dealer. Once the RMA is issued, the following conditions 
will apply:

• Returned items are subject to a 20% re-stocking fee.
• Return shipping costs are the responsibility of the dealer.
• Items must not have any retail/price sticker on exterior package/box/

card, or they will be returned to the dealer at dealer’s expense and no 
credit given.

• Items must be in good condition with original packaging intact, 
unblemished and in re-sellable condition, or they will be not eligible for 
return.

• If items are denied and dealer requests items returned to them, United 
Pacific cannot add the items to a pending stock order. Customer is 
responsible for the return freight.

• Dealer must approve denied items to be disposed of or returned to them 
within14 days. After 14 days, denied items will be discarded with no 
credit to the dealer.

• Allow up to 30 days for the credit to be issued from the time the 
returned items are received.

6. Stock returns may be requested throughout the year and are subject to 
final approval by United Pacific.

Closeout & Discontinue
UPI will not warranty or accept returns on Closeout/Discontinue items.

Procedure:
An inventory of the merchandise being returned must accompany each 
return. The RMA number should be prominently displayed on each carton/
box.
All Returns must be returned freight prepaid.

Ship Returns to:
United Pacific Industries
Attn: Returns Department
3788 E. Conant St.
Long Beach, CA 90808

RMA:
Outstanding RMA’s will be automatically canceled if not used within 30 days 
of issuance. 

Disclaimer

United Pacific Industries reserves the right to amend or update our 
Terms & Conditions, Policies, and Procedures without notice. United 
Pacific Industries is not responsible for typographical errors, product 
information inaccuracies, or graphic mistakes. Specifications in this 
catalog may be changed without advance notice. Products may 
appear different from those in the photos due to printing quality. For 
the latest updates on Terms & Conditions, Policies, and Procedures, 
log in to the dealer portal at truck.upauto.com.

California Prop 65
These products can expose you to chemicals including acrylonitrile 
butadiene styrene, bisphenol and lead, chromium (hexavalent 

compounds), titanium dioxide, carbon black, diisononyl phthalate (dinp), 
Di(2-ethylhexyl)phthalate (DEHP) which is known to the State of California to 
cause cancer or birth defects or other reproductive harm.
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10338	 32
10343	 32
10632	 42
10779	 56
10840	 31
10848	 31
11022	 28
11023	 28
11024	 28
11025	 28
11036	 87
20400	 70
20403	 70
20406	 70
20409	 33
20410	 33
20411	 33
20412	 33
20414	 70
20415	 70
20470	 58
20479	 33
20722	 58
20912	 33
21305	 47
21625	 73
21626	 63
21648	 62
21649	 63
21748	 45
21821	 49
21822	 49
21824	 49
21825	 49
21954	 65
21955	 64
21956	 64
21957	 64
21958	 66
21959	 66
21960	 104
21961	 66
21962	 66
21963	 65
22941	 92
22942	 92
22943	 92

24037	 80
24038	 80
25002	 41
25003	 42
25004	 42
26007	 41
26008	 41
26009	 41
26010	 61
26011	 61
26012	 61
26013	 61
26014	 62
30312	 30
30438	 112
30507	 75
30507	 75
30520	 30
30523	 30
30534	 91
30535	 91
30553	 91
30939	 85
31020	 37
31034	 34
31035	 34
32592	 30
32593	 30
32852	 36
32853	 36
32854	 36
32855	 36
32856	 36
32857	 36
32858	 36
32859	 36
32904	 76
32905	 76
32906	 76
32907	 76
32908	 57
32909	 57
32910	 57
32911	 57
32916	 84
32917	 84
32918	 84

32919	 84
32924	 103
32925	 103
32926	 103
32927	 103
32928	 77
32929	 77
32930	 77
32931	 77
32938	 78
32939	 78
32942	 78
32943	 78
32948	 104
32949	 104
33018	 85
33019	 85
34104	 21
34105	 21
34106	 21
34107	 21
34108	 22
34109	 22
34110	 22
34111	 22
34112	 21
34206	 75
34207	 68
34208	 68
35009	 101
35010	 101
35012	 101
35013	 101
35014	 101
35015	 101
35017	 101
35018	 101
35019	 101
35028	 100
35029	 100
35031	 100
35032	 100
35033	 100
35034	 100
35090	 102
35091	 102
35093	 102

35130	 48
35131	 48
35132	 48
35133	 48
35719	 93
35720	 93
35721	 93
35722	 93
35819	 112
35820	 112
35928	 11
35929	 11
35930	 11
35931	 11
35932	 11
35933	 11
35934	 11
35935	 11
35936	 11
35937	 8
35938	 8
35939	 8
35940	 8
35941	 8
35942	 8
35943	 8
35944	 8
35945	 8
35946	 7
35947	 7
35948	 7
35949	 7
35950	 7
35951	 7
35952	 7
35953	 7
35954	 7
35955	 10
35956	 10
35957	 10
35958	 10
35959	 10
35964	 13
35965	 13
35966	 13
35974	 12
35975	 12
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35976	 12
35977	 12
35978	 12
35979	 12
35980	 12
35981	 12
35982	 12
36026	 14
36027	 14
36028	 14
36029	 14
36030	 14
36031	 14
36032	 14
36033	 14
36034	 14
36105	 51
36377	 58
36378	 58
36462	 26
36508	 26
36510	 26
36514	 26
36515	 26
36528	 15
36529	 15
36530	 15
36531	 15
36532	 15
36533	 26
36534	 26
36618	 26
36624	 26
36702	 26
36702	 86
36703	 26
36703	 85
36704	 26
36704	 86
36722	 17
36723	 17
36838	 16
36839	 16
36840	 16
36841	 16
36842	 16
36888	 73

36904	 73
38002	 91
38003	 91
39166	 90
39167	 90
39231	 9
39232	 9
39233	 9
39234	 9
39235	 9
39236	 9
39237	 9
39238	 9
39239	 9
39240	 43
39241	 43
39244	 59
39245	 43
39246	 43
39249	 59
39443	 79
39444	 79
39476	 54
41561	 80
41789	 96
41790	 96
41791	 96
41792	 96
41793	 97
42002	 80
42248	 105
42249	 105
42250	 106
42251	 106
42252	 105
42253	 105
42456	 79
42457	 79
42458	 40
42459	 40
42590	 81
42591	 81
42595	 81
42618	 34
42619	 34
42620	 97
42621	 97

42846	 92
42847	 92
42877	 97
42878	 97
43002	 108
43003	 108
43004	 108
43005	 108
43006	 108
43007	 108
43008	 108
43009	 109
43010	 109
43011	 109
43012	 109
43013	 109
46141	 67
60032	 35
61036	 19
61037	 19
61038	 19
61039	 19
61040	 18
61041	 18
61042	 18
61043	 18
61044	 20
61045	 20
61046	 20
61047	 20
61048	 19
61049	 18
61050	 20
70109	 31
70173	 35
70174	 35
70265	 37
70270	 38
70274	 37
70275	 37
70276	 37
70277	 37
70278	 37
70279	 37
70280	 37
70291	 38
70292	 38

70293	 38
70294	 38
70295	 38
70296	 38
70297	 38
70370	 37
70371	 37
70372	 37
70373	 38
70374	 38
70375	 38
70568	 107
70907	 44
70908	 44
70928	 44
70929	 44
70930	 44
70931	 44
71018	 38
71019	 42
71020	 42
71080	 94
71081	 94
71082	 94
71083	 94
71088	 94
71089	 94
71090	 94
71091	 94
72082	 87
72086	 87
73000	 114
73001	 114
73002	 113
73003	 114
73004	 115
73005	 115
73006	 115
73007	 115
73008	 115
73009	 114
77009	 67
88149	 68
88336	 23
88337	 23
88338	 23
88339	 23

PAGE # PAGE # PAGE # PAGE #ITEM # ITEM # ITEM # ITEM #

© 2025 United Pacific Industries. All rights reserved. Products not shown to scale. Specifications subject to change without notice. 121



PRODUCT INDEX

88341	 23
88343	 23
88345	 24
88346	 24
88347	 24
88348	 24
88350	 24
88352	 24
91001	 95
91011	 95
91024	 95
91025	 95
91026	 95
91027	 95
91035	 110
91037	 110
91039	 110
91040	 110
91041	 110
95003	 45
99209	 52
99210	 53
99211	 53
99212	 52
99229	 52
99231	 53
99232	 53
99234	 52
99240	 25
99249	 26
99249	 26
99251	 106
99254	 111
99255	 111
10020M50	 83
10021M50	 34
10024M50	 83
10038P50	 90
10039P50	 90
10041P50	 90
10062P50	 98
10065P50	 98
10066P50	 98
10069P50	 98
10369B	 50
10370B	 50
10371B	 50

10372B	 50
10604B	 29
10605B	 29
10606B	 29
10607B	 29
1156P10	 111
1157P10	 111
20770B	 92
23222-1B	 54
23222-1G	 46
23222-1G	 54
23222-1K	 54
23222-1O	 46
23222-1O	 54
23222-1P	 39
23222-1P	 54
23222-1R	 46
23222-1R	 54
23222-1S	 54
23222-1W	 46
23222-1W	 54
23222-1Y	 46
23222-1Y	 54
23222-2B	 54
23222-2G	 38
23222-2G	 54
23222-2K	 54
23222-2O	 46
23222-2O	 54
23222-2P	 46
23222-2P	 54
23222-2R	 54
23222-2S	 46
23222-2S	 54
23222-2W	 38
23222-2W	 54
23222-2Y	 46
23222-2Y	 54
23229-1B	 54
23229-1G	 39
23229-1G	 54
23229-1K	 54
23229-1O	 47
23229-1O	 54
23229-1P	 39
23229-1P	 54
23229-1R	 39

23229-1R	 54
23229-1S	 47
23229-1S	 54
23229-1W	 39
23229-1W	 54
23229-1Y	 47
23229-1Y	 54
23229-2B	 39
23229-2G	 39
23229-2K	 39
23229-2O	 39
23229-2P	 39
23229-2R	 39
23229-2S	 39
23229-2W	 39
23229-2Y	 39
28206B	 68
30305B-1P	 81
30312P5	 56
30520P5	 56
30523P5	 56
30538-1	 81
30711P20	 89
30712P20	 82
30723P10	 82
30724P10	 82
30938-2P100	 69
31131P50	 89
31132P50	 89
31515P10	 99
31515P100	 99
31516P10	 99
34201P10	 83
34202P	 55
34202P50	 55
34210P50	 55
34211P50	 83
34212P10	 74
34213P10	 69
34214P10	 69
34215P10	 74
34215P50	 74
34216P50	 74
34236P10	 74
34243-6	 75
34255P20	 69
36107BAK	 95

38063B	 71
38064B	 71
38065B	 72
38066B	 60
38067B	 72
38068B	 60
42618B	 34
42619B	 34
70566B	 107
99219L	 88
99219M	 88
99219S	 88
99219XL	 88
99219XXL	 88
99219XXXL	 88
99220L	 88
99220M	 88
99220S	 88
99220XL	 88
99220XXL	 88
99220XXXL	 88
A5022A	 99
A5022SB	 99
C5038B	 112
C5038K	 112
C5038P	 112
C5038R	 112
C5038W	 112
HW-246	 51
UCDF01	 25
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2024 Truck New Product Collection
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